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Search for individual and team results since 2005. Nearly 1,000,000 results!

Report Type Gender Search Method Enter Criteria Submit
© Individual © Boys © By Name/School Enter Season: 2015
O Team O Girls © By Event Select Course:  Crystal Springs/2.95 “
“ By Course

# Date Event Runner Gr School Abbr Time Pace Place Squad RankinSquad Rank v§ Comp
1 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Justin Robison Sr Lynbrook 14:59.2 5:05 1147 \% 17 17
2 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Ben Zaeske Sr Los Altos 15:06.7 5:07  1/49 \ 117 17
3 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Kent Slaney Jr Palo Alto 15:14.5 5:110  2/49 \% 17 217
4 10/6/15 SCVAL Meet #2 Kent Slaney Jr Paly 15:22.9 513  1/92 Vv 117 114
5 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Meik Beaudoin-rousseau Bellarmine 16:235 5:13 1/55 \ 1/6 1/8
6 11/2/15 BVAL League Finals Dozier Nolan Sr ANN SOBRATO 15:26  5:14  1/162 \Y 17 1/24
7 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Matt Richardson Bellarmine 15:27.2 514  2/55 \ 2/6 1/8
8 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Brent Mogensen Sr Monta Vista 15:29.2 5115 2/47 \% 17 217
9 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Nolan Dozier Ann Sobrato 16:30.5 5:15 1/166 \ 1/5 1/28
10 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Robert Miranda Menlo School 15:31.6 5:16  2/166 \ 17 2/28
11 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Chris Reed Sr Homestead 15:33.6 516  3/47 \ 117 3/7
12 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Sanjay Mohan Sr Los Gatos 15:345 517  4/47 \% 17 417
13 11/2/15 BVAL League Finals Estrella Jorge So ANDREW P. HILL 16:35  5:117  2/162 \Y 17 2/24
13 10/6/15 SCVAL Meet #2 Justin Robison Sr Lynbrook 16:35 517 2/92 \ 117 2114
15 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Daniel Graves Sr Homestead 16:35.2 517 5/47 \ 27 17
15 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Neil Braganza Dougherty Valley 16:35.2 5:17  3/166 \Y 17 3/28
17 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Meika Beaudoin-rousseau Bellarmine CP 156:354 5:17  4/166 \ 117 4/28
17 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Krey Hacker St. Ignatius 16:35.4 5:17 3/55 \% 117 2/8
19 11/6/15 WBAL Finals Robert Miranda So MENLO 15:38  5:18  1/50 \Y 17 1/8
20 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Donald Welsh Bellarmine 15:38.1 5:18  4/55 \Y 3/6 1/8
21 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Matthew Herrera Serra 15:38.2 5:18 5/55 \ 117 3/8
22 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Alex Scales Bellarmine 15:38.5 5:18  6/55 \ 4/6 1/8
23 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Thomas Busse Bellarmine 15:38.6 5:18 7/55 \ 5/6 1/8
24 10/10/15 Serra Invitational lan Hutchinson Newark Memorial 15:40.5 519  1/229 \ 1/6 1/38
25 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Mikolaj Krajewski Lowell 15:44.2 5:20 5/166 \ 17 5/28
25 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Kyle Reidy St. Ignatius 15442 520 8/55 \Y 2/7 2/8
27 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Matthew Herrera Junipero Serra 15:45 5:20 6/166 \% 17 6/28
28 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Adam Mansell Serra 15:45.9 5:21 9/55 \ 217 3/8
29 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Jake Lange Nueva School 15:46  5:21  2/229 \Y 12 2/38
30 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Chango Elijah San Benito 15:471 521 7/166 \% 1/6 7/28
31 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Andreas Godderis Sr Los Altos 15:47.8 521 3/49 \ 217 17
32 11/7/15 PAL Championships Ryan Mcauliffie Sr ARAGON 1548 5221 1/109 Vv 1/6 117
33 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Colton Colonna St. Francis 15:48.7 5:22  10/55 \ 117 4/8
34 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Xander Olivero St. Francis 15:49  5:22  11/55 \ 217 4/8
35 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Dylan Doblar Bellarmine 15:49.2 522 12/55 \% 6/6 1/8
36 11/2/15 BVAL League Finals Eurle Sammy Sr WILLOW GLEN 15,50 5:22  3/162 \ 17 3/24
37 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Juan Gutierrez San Benito 16:50.2 5:22  8/166 \ 2/6 1/26
38 11/7/15 PAL Championships Graham Faust Sr HALF MOON BAY 15:51 5:22  2/109 \% 17 2117
39  10/10/15 Serra Invitational Matthew Richardson Bellarmine CP 16:51.1  5:22  9/166 \ 27 2/26
40 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Eric Coyle Mitty 15:51.6 5:23  13/55 \ 117 5/8
41 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Chris Anderson San Lorenzo Valley 15:51.8 5:23 10/166 \% 17 8/28
42 10/6/15 SCVAL Meet #2 Ben Zaeske Sr Los Altos 15:52  5:23  3/92 Vv 17 3/14
43 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Alex Ward St. Francis 15:52.4 5:23  14/55 \ 3/7 2/8
44 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Eli Horwitz Stuart Hall 15:52.5 523  3/229 Vv 17 3/38
45  10/10/15 Serra Invitational Stephen Law Saratoga 15:52.7 5:23 11/166 \ 17 9/28
46 10/21/15 Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2 John Ross Sr Scotts Valley 156:53  5:23  1/130 \% 1/5 1/23
47 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Paul Colosi St. Francis (Wat) 16:53.1  5:23  4/229 \% 1/5 4/38
48 11/3/15 SCVAL Finals Stephen Law Sr Saratoga 16:53.5 523  6/47 \ 17 5/7
49 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Shyam Kumar St. Francis 16:53.7 5:23 15/55 \% a/7 2/8
50 10/10/15 Serra Invitational Thomas Busse Bellarmine CP 15:54.5 5:24 12/166 \ 3/7 1/26
51 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Jonathan Garcia Serra 15:54.8 524 16/55 \ 3/7 3/8
52 10/10/15 Serra Invitational David Frisbie JFK (Fremont) 15:55.2 5:24 13/166 \ 1/4 10/28
53 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Owen Kemp St. Francis 15:55.3 5:24 17/55 \ 5/7 2/8
54  10/10/15 Serra Invitational Luis Aragon Lowell 15:55.4 5:24 14/166 \ 217 3/26
55  10/6/15 SCVAL Meet #2 Naveen Pai Jr Paly 15:55.9 5:24  4/92 \ 217 114
56 11/4/15 WCAL Finals Derek Shiu Bellarmine 15:56.4 524 1/142 JV 1/66 1/8
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#

57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
120
120
123
124
124
124
127
128
129
130

Date

10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/21/15
11/3/15
11/4/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4115
11/3/15
10/14/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
1172115
11/3/15
10/10/15
1172115
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/4115
11/3/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/3/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/4115
10/10/15
10/10/15
1172115
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/6/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
11/4115
11/4/15
11/4/15
1172115
11/6/15
11/3/15
1172115
11/4/15
11/4/15
11/4115
11/6/15

Event

Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WBAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
WBAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
WBAL Finals

Runner

Troy Dao
Kevin Chacko
Roga Ortiz
Adam Mansell
Zach Walker
lan Gallagher
Donald Welsh
No Chip No Bib
Paul Colosi
Adithya Somasundaram
Raymond Breault
Dal Canto Giovanni
Nick Kleiber
Bennett Zhang
Munir Kabbara
Andreas Godderis
Logan Bertz
Neerav Gade
Orlando Cardenas
Derek Shiu
Alex Scales
Brian Kosewic
Reid Kovacs
Roman Munoz
Nathan Cavenay
Bobby Munoz
Joseph Deck
Braxton Rico
Tyler Yep
Brent Mogensen
Jonas Enders
Walker Zach
Henry Saul
Jonathan Garcia
Adam Julian
Jordan Kirby
Yep Tyler
Nick Hollister
Matthew Bennett
Sanjay Mohan
Max Sawyer
Sammy Eurle
Savel Arjun
John Ross
Matthew Matt Peterson
Joseph Deck
Trevor Paulbitski
Arjun Savel
Chu Bryan
Dylan Lasher
Naveen Pai
Eli Plares
Matthew Busse
Justin Siu
Ej Kelly
Dylan Doblar
Liebscher Alex
Luke Mccartney
Giovanni Dal Canto
Aziz Ghadiali
Robert Screven
Daniel Griffin
Zahid Anjum
Benjamin Micallef
lan Cranfield
Marcus Avila
Zhou Frank
Max Cluss
Amit Nag
Arredondo Tim
Antonio Macabantad
Mitchell Rohr
Ross D'orfani
Brett Anstrom

Gr

So

Sr
Sr

Sr

Jr

Sr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Sr
Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Jr
Jr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Fr
So
Jr

Jr

School Abbr

Willow Glen
Lynbrook
Tulare Western
Junipero Serra
Willow Glen
San Lorenzo Valley
Bellarmine CP
Del Oro
St. Francis (Wa
Homestead
St. Ignatius
WILLOW GLEN
Oakland Tech
Monta Vista
San Rafael
Los Altos
Del Oro
Bellarmine
Modesto
Bellarmine CP
Bellarmine CP
Riordan
Gunn
King City
San Rafael
San Lorenzo Valley
Bellarmine
St. Francis (Wat)
Evergreen Valley
Monta Vista
Gunn
WILLOW GLEN
Palo Alto
Junipero Serra
WESTMONT
Newark Memorial
EVERGREEN VALLEY
St. Ignatius
Homestead
Los Gatos
Homestead
Willow Glen
ANDREW P. HILL
Scotts Valley
Saratoga
Bellarmine CP
Riordan
Andrew P. Hill
PIEDMONT HILLS
Los Gatos
Palo Alto
Mt. Pleasant
Bellarmine
Mitty
St. Francis (Wat)
Bellarmine CP
PIONEER (SAN JOSE)
Scotts Valley
Willow Glen
Bellarmine CP
WOODSIDE PRIORY
St. Francis (MV)
Wilcox
Bellarmine
Riordan
Bellarmine
ABRAHAM LINCOLN SAN
SACRED HEART PREP
Saratoga
WILLOW GLEN
St. Francis
Valley Christian
Bellarmine
SACRED HEART PREP

Time

15:56.5
15:56.5
15:56.6
15:56.9
15:57.3
15:57.5
15:57.7
15:57.9
15:59
15:59
15:59.8
16:00
16:00.1
16:00.3
16:00.6
16:00.6
16:00.8
16:01.1
16:01.4
16:01.6
16:01.6
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02
16:02.1
16:02.3
16:02.4
16:02.5
16:02.7
16:02.8
16:03
16:03.3
16:03.5
16:04
16:04.7
16:05
16:05.1
16:06.4
16:06.5
16:07
16:07.1
16:08
16:08
16:08.3
16:08.6
16:08.8
16:08.9
16:09
16:09.4
16:09.7
16:10.3
16:10.5
16:10.8
16:11.6
16:11.9
16:12
16:12.2
16:12.4
16:12.6
16:13
16:15.2
16:15.3
16:15.9
16:15.9
16:15.9
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17.3
16:17.4
16:17.9
16:18

Pace

5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Place

15/166
7147
5/229
16/166
17/166
18/166
19/166
20/166
2/130
8/47
18/55
4/162
6/229
9147
7/229
5/92
8/229
2/142
9/229
10/229
21/166
19/55
4/49
1/142
11/229
22/166
3/142
12/229
13/229
6/92
5/49
5/162
6/49
23/166
6/162
14/229
7/162
20/55
10/47
7192
11/47
24/166
8/162
25/166
12/47
15/229
21/55
26/166
9/162
13/47
7149
27/166
4/142
22/55
16/229
28/166
10/162
29/166
30/166
17/229
2/50
31/166
8/49
5/142
23/55
6/142
117162
3/50
14/47
12/162
1/92
24/55
2/92
4/50

Squad Rank in Squad

<

117
2/7
117
2/7
2/7
2/7
a7
11
1/4
317
3/7
2/7
1/4
217
17
217
1/6
2/66
117
117
5/7
117
117
1/18
2/7
317
3/66
2/5
1/6
17
2/7
3/7
2/7
3/7
117
2/6
17
a7
a7
17
5/7
3/7
2/7
17
2/7
2/7
2/7
1/6
17
2/7
3/7
1/4
4/66
2/7
3/5
6/7
117
217
417
317
117
17
17
JV 5/66
\ 3/7
JV 6/66
\ 1/6
\ 17
\ 3/7
\ a7
So 1/15
\ 17
So 1/28
\ 2/7
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Rank vs Comp

11/28
2/7
5/38
4/26
5/26
6/26
1/25
12/28
2/23
17
4/8
1/24
6/38
317
7/38
2114
8/38
1/8
9/38
10/38
1/23
6/8
317
112
1/38
2/26
1/8
2/38
11/38
4114
2/7
1/24
317
3/26
4/24
3/38
5/24
3/8
17
5/14
17
4/26
2/24
13/28
417
4/38
5/8
14/28
6/24
517
17
15/28
1/8
6/8
1/36
1/20
7124
7/26
2/25
2/36
2/8
16/28
417
117
5/8
17
8/24
3/8
2/7
1/24
1/6
7/8
2/6
1/8
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
154
154
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
175
175
178
179
180
180
182
183
183
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
192
192

196
197
198
198
198
198
198
203
204

Date

11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15

11/4/15

11/3/15
10/10/15

11/4115

11/2/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15

11/6/15

11/3/15

11/4/15

11/4115
10/10/15
10/21/15
10/10/15

11/4/15

11/3/15

11/3/15
10/10/15

11/7/15

11/6/15

1172115
10/10/15

11/2/15
10/10/15

10/6/15

10/6/15
10/10/15

10/6/15
10/21/15

11/4115
10/10/15
10/10/15

10/6/15

11/4115

11/4/15
10/14/15

11/4/15
10/10/15

11/3/15

11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15

11/4/15

11/4115

10/6/15
10/29/15
10/14/15
10/10/15

11/3/15

1172115
10/14/15

11/3/15

11/3/15

10/6/15

11/2/15
10/21/15

11/3/15

11/2/15

11/4/15
10/10/15

11/6/15
10/29/15

10/6/15
10/10/15

11/7/15
10/10/15
10/10/15

Event

SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational

WCAL Finals

SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational

WCAL Finals

BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational

WBAL Finals

SCVAL Finals

WCAL Finals

WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational

WCAL Finals

SCVAL Finals

SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational

PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2

WCAL Finals

WCAL Finals

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1

WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational

SCVAL Finals

SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational

WCAL Finals

WCAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2

PAL Meet #3

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1

SCVAL Finals

SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2

BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals

WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational

WBAL Finals

PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational

PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational

Runner

Reed Foster
Brian Kosewic
Marc Alania
Taylor Spaulding
Jeremy Shaw
Gebrehiwet Senai
Preston Yadegar
Dao Troy
Benjamin Micallef
Jonathan Saldana
Alex Liebscher
Bryan Chu
Sasha Novitsky
Cj Sloan
Johnny Ott
Narun Raman
Jeremy Shaw
Robert Screven
Yumeto Shigihara
Michael Dunne
Stephen Crowe
Kaito Hashimoto
Michael Martinez
Corey O'driscoll
Raphael Serrano
Garaffo Nicholas
Antonioandrew Macabantad
Nunez Isaac
Tommy Bell
Kevin Chacko
Stephen Law
Matthew Busse
Bennett Zhang
Ej Kelly
Joseph Renati
Neerav Gade
Daniel Gurza
Zahid Anjum
Daniel Griffin
Esteban Mcdonald
Ricardo Lizardi
Hank Hoffelt
Jacob Deppmeier
Ryan Sadjadi
Lucca Bommariro
Tim Arredondo
Kyler Ostenberg
Jaime Garcia
lan Cranfield
Ara Archbold
Morgan Sommer
Spencer Morgenfeld
Graham Faust
Ryan Ixtlahuac
Emerson Hardy
Nathaniel Redfern
Johnson Joey
Zahid Anjum
Ryan Ma
Ben Beaudry
Sam Craig
Plares Eli
Frank Zhou
Spencer Morgenfeld
Martinez Darick
Daniel Gurza
Kaito Hashimoto
Nicholas Medearis
Ryan Mcauliffie
Reid Kovacs
Trevor Paulbitski
Khalil Droubi
Chris Sedayao
Robert Screven

Gr
So

Sr

Sr

Sr
Jr

Sr
So

Jr
Sr
Sr

Sr

So
Sr

Jr
Fr

Sr

Sr

Sr
Fr

Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Jr
So
Sr
Sr
Jr
So

So
Sr
Sr

Sr

School Abbr

Palo Alto
A. Riordan
Modesto
St. Ignatius
Milpitas
Leland
St. Francis
WILLOW GLEN
Bellarmine CP
Salinas
Pioneer (San Jose)
Piedmont Hills
SACRED HEART PREP
Homestead
St. Francis
St. Francis
Milpitas
Woodside Priory
Crystal Springs Uplands
St. Ignatius
Los Gatos
Milpitas
Bellarmine CP
HALF MOON BAY
MENLO
PIONEER (SAN JOSE)
St. Francis (MV)
DEL MAR
Dougherty Valley
Lynbrook
Saratoga
Bellarmine CP
Monta Vista
St. Francis (Wa
Valley Christian
Bellarmine CP
Bellarmine CP
Wilcox
St. Francis
Mitty
King City
Sacred Heart Cath
Bellarmine CP
Lynbrook
Los Gatos
Willow Glen
Del Oro
Greenfield
A. Riordan
Serra
St. Ignatius
Paly
HALF MOON BAY
York
Carmel
Los Gatos
LELAND
Adrian Wilcox
Homestead
Palo Alto
Paly
MOUNT PLEASANT
Abraham Lincoln
Palo Alto
PIEDMONT HILLS
Bellarmine
Milpitas
CRYSTAL SPRINGS UPLA
ARAGON
Gunn
A. Riordan
HALF MOON BAY
Bellarmine CP
Woodside Priory

Time

16:18.6
16:18.9
16:19.1
16:19.2
16:19.3
16:19.5
16:19.8
16:20
16:20.3
16:20.4
16:20.7
16:20.9
16:21
16:21.1
16:21.2
16:21.6
16:21.7
16:22
16:22.2
16:23.4
16:24.2
16:24.2
16:24.5
16:25
16:25
16:25
16:25.6
16:26
16:26.7
16:27
16:27.4
16:27.5
16:28.5
16:29
16:29.4
16:29.5
16:29.9
16:29.9
16:30
16:30.7
16:31
16:31.2
16:31.5
16:32.2
16:32.6
16:32.6
16:32.6
16:33.4
16:34.1
16:34.4
16:34.4
16:34.8
16:35
16:35
16:35.5
16:35.8
16:36
16:36
16:36.2
16:36.4
16:36.8
16:38
16:38
16:38
16:39
16:39.4
16:39.6
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40.5
16:40.7

Pace

5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Place

9/49
32/166
18/229

25/55
10/49
19/229
7/142
13/162
33/166
34/166
20/229
35/166
5/50
15/47
26/55
27/55
21/229
3/130
22/229
28/55
16/47
11/49
23/229
3/109

6/50
14/162
36/166
15/162
37/166

8/92

9/92
24/229

10/92
4/130
29/55
1/210
1/191
11/92
8/142
30/55
2/142
31/55
25/229
17/47
18/47
38/166
26/229
27/229
39/166
32/55
33/55
12/92
1113
3/142
28/229
19/47
16/162
4/142
1/119
12/49
13/92
17/162
5/130
13/49
18/162
9/142
29/229
7/50
2/113
14/92
40/166
4/109
2/191
30/229

Squad Rank in Squad

<

a7
17
217
5/7
17
17
1/21
5/7
717
117
17
17
3/7
6/7
6/7
717
117
17
1/4
6/7
3/7
2/7
a7
2/7
2/7
2/7
2/7
1/6
217
2/7
17
5/7
2/7
2/4
2/7
1/27
1/46
117
2/21
3/7
2/18
117
6/7
3/7
a7
5/7
2/6
12
2/7
417
717
3/7
17
112
1/6
5/7
117
1/8
1/18
5/7
a7
17
1/5
6/7
2/7
7/66
2/7
17
17
117
3/7
3/7
2/46
1/4
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Rank vs Comp

17
17/28
5/38
3/8
517
12/38
2/8
1/24
1/18
18/28
13/38
19/28
1/8
1/6
2/8
17
14/38
3/23
15/38
3/8
317
417
1/35
117
2/8
3/24
8/26
9/24
9/26
3/14
6/14
1/31
4114
1/23
7/8
1/32
1/22
7114
2/8
6/8
112
8/8
1/28
417
217
2/23
6/38
16/38
10/26
4/8
217
114
117
2112
17/38
2/7
10/24
3/12
17
117
113
11/24
4/23
117
4/24
17
7/38
4/8
2117
8/14
5/26
117
1/22
18/38
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#

205
206
206
208
208
210
210
212
212
212
212
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
223
225
225
227
228
228
228
228
228
233
234
235
236
236
238
239
240
241
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
248
248

251
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

259
259
263
264

266

274

Date

10/6/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/7/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
1172115
10/29/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
11/4115
11/3/15
10/29/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
11/4115
11/3/15
11/4/15
11/7115
10/10/15
11/7/15
11/6/15
10/29/15
10/14/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/4115
11/3/15
11/3/15
11/4115
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/4115
11/3/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
11/3/15
10/14/15
11/6/15
11/4/15
11/4115
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/7115
11/6/15
1172115
10/21/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/3/15
1172115
11/2/15
10/29/15
10/21/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
11/4115
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
11/4/15

Event

SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
PAL Championships
BVAL League Finals
PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
PAL Meet #3
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1
WBAL Finals
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
BVAL League Finals
PAL Meet #3
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals

Runner

Dylan Lasher
Chris Sedayao
Joseph Harmon
Aidan Shimeld

Brett Anstrom

Royce Garcia

Julio Cerda
Joseph Noh
Alex Tait
Denlinger Noah
Taka Mollenkamp
Sam Craig
Matthew Matt Peterson
Michael Martinez
Maximiliano Chavez
Corey O'driscoll

Owen Tanaka
Stephen Crowe
Vincent Leuzze

Christopher Cheung
Derek Perera
Nesther Fernandez
Esteban Olivares
Robert Lane
Graham Macfarquhar

Robert Lane

Jesus Avalos
Raphael Serrano

Josh Radin
Sam Desre
Anthony Ramirez
James Estillore
Simon Rufer
Andy Fang
Jacob Deppmeier

Owen lbarra
Kaito Hashimoto
Samuel Cuevas
Jim Sussenguth

Dinsdale Nick

Jason Wang
Alec Reynolds

Josh Radin
Vincent Li
Everett Millette
Yumeto Shigihara

Shane Mitbo

Harmen Kang
Matthew Mellea

Amit Nag
Willy Tu
Andrew Buchanan
Ben Fogiel
Ryan Araghi
James Lang
Aiden Duncanson

Morrow Jason

Krey Hacker
Johnson Joey

Henry Hoffelt
Nolan Sanchez

Luke Pinkel

Andrew Ma

Krein Kevin
Castellanos Alexis

Joseph Noh

Sasha Novitsky
Max Cluss
Matthew Peterson
Samuel Leather
Amit Nag
Jeremy Shaw
Cameron Mackay
Samir Arora

Gr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
So
Sr

Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr

Sr

Jr
Sr

Sr
Fr

So

Sr
So

Jr
So
Jr
Sr

So
Sr
Jr

Sr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr

Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Fr

Sr
So

School Abbr

Los Gatos
Bellarmine
Oakland Tech
HALF MOON BAY
Sacred Heart Pr
lolani
Willow Glen
HILLSDALE
HILLSDALE
SANTA TERESA
MILLS
Palo Alto
Saratoga
Bellarmine
Cupertino
HALF MOON BAY
Cupertino
Los Gatos
Mitty
Lynbrook
Mitty
CAPUCHINO
Tulare Western
MENLO-ATHERTON
SACRED HEART PREP
MENLO-ATHERTON
King City
Menlo School
Gunn
Paly
Mt. Pleasant
St. Ignatius
Gunn
Monta Vista
Bellarmine
North Monterey County
Milpitas
Valley Christian
Lynbrook
WILLOW GLEN
lolani
Leigh
Gunn
Homestead
Pacific Grove
CRYSTAL SPRINGS UPLA
Mitty
Mitty
Nueva School
Saratoga
Cupertino
Milpitas
Nevada Union
Gunn
EL CAMINO
CRYSTAL SPRINGS UPLA
PROSPECT
St. Ignatius Co
Leland
Sacred Heart Cath Prep
San Benito
Bellarmine
Monta Vista
WESTMONT
WILLIAM C. OVERFELT
HILLSDALE
Sacred Heart Pr
Sacred Heart Pr
Saratoga
Mitty
Saratoga
Milpitas
Homestead
St. Francis

Time

16:40.8
16:40.9
16:40.9
16:41
16:41
16:41.7
16:41.7
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:42
16:42.4
16:42.6
16:42.7
16:42.8
16:43
16:43.3
16:43.7
16:43.9
16:43.9
16:44
16:44
16:44.8
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45.4
16:45.6
16:45.7
16:45.8
16:45.8
16:45.9
16:46.6
16:46.8
16:47.7
16:47.7
16:48.8
16:49
16:49.2
16:49.3
16:49.6
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:50.4
16:50.4
16:50.6
16:51.1
16:51.4
16:51.7
16:51.8
16:51.9
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:52
16:52.2
16:52.4
16:52.5
16:52.6
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:53.1
16:53.4
16:53.5
16:53.5
16:53.6
16:53.9

Pace

5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Place

15/92
10/142
31/229

5/109

6/130
32/229
41/166

6/109

7/109
19/162

3/113

14/49

16/92
117142

20/47

4/113

21/47

17/92
12/142

22/47

34/55

8/109
33/229

9/109

8/50

5/113

5/142
42/166

18/92

19/92
43/166

3/92

15/49

2/119
13/142
34/229

20/92

35/55

23/47

1/130
35/229
36/229

16/49

3/119

6/142

9/50

36/55

37/55
37/229

21/92

24/47

17/49
44/166

22/92
10/109

10/50
20/162

7/130
38/229
39/229
45/166

1/151

25/47
21/162
22/162

6/113

8/130

9/130
46/166

38/55
47/166

23/92

4/119
14/142

Squad Rank in Squad

\ 2/7
8/66
2/4
a7
1/6
1/9
6/7
1/6
2/6
1/6
17
77
2/7
9/66
17
2/7
2/7
3/7
1/9
a7
417
117
2/7
17
417
117
3/18
2/7
2/7
5/7
2/4
1/22
3/7
1/28
10/66
117
17
317
5/7
1/6
2/9
117
417
2/18
171
2/7
5/7
6/7
2/2
3/7
3/7
3/7
1/5
317
117
3/7
117
117
2/7
117
3/6
1/54
3/7
2/7
17
17
2/6
3/6
2/7
717
3/7
2/7
3/18
3/21
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Rank vs Comp

5/14
1/6
8/38
1/16
5/23
19/38
2/20
317
2117
12/24
317
17
6/14
1/6
6/7
117
6/7
2/14
3/8
317
5/8
417
9/38
5117
1/8
417
112
11/26
7114
113
12/26
3/6
2/7
2/7
1/4
20/38
914
7/8
317
1/21
10/38
21/38
2/7
17
4112
3/8
4/8
4/8
11/38
3/14
517
317
20/28
4114
6/17
2/8
13/24
6/23
12/38
22/38
6/26
17
6/7
5/24
14/24
5117
2/23
1/23
13/26
317
7/26
8/14
1/6
2/8
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#

278
280
280
282

292

294
295

295
295
299
300

Date

10/10/15
11/7/15
10/29/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/7/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/7115
10/29/15
10/21/15
11/7/15
11/3/15
11/3/15

Event

Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
PAL Meet #3

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

PAL Championships
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals

Runner

Tommy Padilla
Andrew Salinas
Khalil Droubi
Mateo Barreiro
Anthony Campbell
Jared Mansukhani
Luis Garcia
Alfredo Mejia
Preston Yadegar
Jeremy Lee
Marcus Avila
Julian Aguilar
Debarshi Basak
Shawn Silverman
Rubino Daniel
Darick Martinez
Patrick Jones
Alex Tait
Raymond Breault
Sam Reynolds
Ronin Staunovo
Ryan Niu

So

Fr

So

So
Sr
Jr

Sr
Jr

Jr
So

School Abbr

Palma
MENLO-ATHERTON
HALF MOON BAY
Los Gatos
San Lorenzo Valley
HALF MOON BAY
Aptos
Salinas
St. Francis (MV)
Dougherty Valley
Bellarmine CP
Alameda
Cupertino
Lynbrook
PROSPECT
Piedmont Hills
HALF MOON BAY
HILLSDALE
St. Ignatius Co
HALF MOON BAY
Saratoga
Monta Vista

Time

16:53.9
16:54
16:54

16:54.2

16:54.8
16:55

16:55.1

16:55.1

16:55.7
16:56

16:56.2

16:56.2

16:56.3

16:56.6
16:57

16:57.6
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58

16:58.1

16:58.2

Pace

5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Place

48/166
11/109
71113
26/47
49/166
12/109
2/210
50/166
51/166
52/166
41/229
40/229
27/47
24/92
23/162
53/166
13/109
8/113
10/130
14/109
28/47
5/119

Squad Rank in Squad

< <K <K< <

[7]
o

KKK <K<K K <K KKK <K LK <

F/S

1/5
2/7
317
6/7
47
5/7
1/5
2/7
3/7
3/7
717
17
a7
3/7
2/7
217
6/7
2/7
2/7
717
417
2/28

Rank vs Comp

21/28
3117
117
2/6
3/25
1/16
2/32
14/26
8/26
9/26
1/20
23/38
417
5/14
6/24
15/26
1/15
2117
3/23
171
517
217

11/11/2015 11:49 AM



XCStats California XC Database

NCStats.com

Report Type
© Individual

Team

# School
Finish

Bellarmine
1 Place:
1/8

St. Francis
2 Place:
2/8

Bellarmine CP
3 Place:
1/23

Homestead
4 Place:
177

St. Ignatius
5 Place:
3/8

Palo Alto
6 Place:
17

Bellarmine
7 Place:
17

WILLOW GLEN
8 Place:
1124

Willow Glen
9 Place:
2/23

Lynbrook
10 Place:
217

Serra
1" Place:
4/8

Bellarmine CP

12 Place:
1/31
Paly

13 Place:
113

1 of 6

Gender

) Boys

O Girls

Search Method

O By Event

© By Course

Event

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Div

JV

Time
Pts

77:46
15:33
5:16
20

79:19
15:52

67

79:20
15:52
5:23
62

79:21
1552
5:23
37

79:44
15:57
5:24
74

80:23
16:05
5:27
36

80:26
16:05
15
80:30
16:06
37

80:46
16:09

114

81:01
16:12
5:30
70

81:11
16:14

105

O By Name/School

Runr1

Meik Beaudoin-
rousseau

15:24
5:13
1

Colton Colonna

15:49
5:22
10
Meika
Beaudoin-
rousseau

15:35
5:17
4

Chris Reed
Sr
15:34
5:16
3

Krey Hacker

15:35
5:17
3

Kent Slaney
Jr
15:15
5:10
2

Derek Shiu

15:56
5:24
1

Eurle Sammy
Sr
15:50
5:22
3

Troy Dao

15:57
5:24
14

Justin Robison
Sr
14:59
5:05
1

Matthew Herrera

15:38
5:18
5

Derek Shiu
16:02
5:26

8
Kent Slaney
Jr

15:23
5:13
1

Enter Season:

Select Course:

Runr2

Matt Richardson

15:27
5:14
2

Xander Olivero

15:49
5:22
1"

Matthew
Richardson

15:51
5:22
9

Daniel Graves
Sr
15:35
5:17
5

Kyle Reidy

15:44
5:20
8

Henry Saul
Fr
16:03
5:27
6

Neerav Gade

16:01
5:26
2
Dal Canto
Giovanni
Sr
16:00
5:25
4

Zach Walker

15:57
5:25
16

Kevin Chacko
So
15:57
5:24
7

Adam Mansell

15:46
5:21
9

Joseph Deck

16:09
5:28
13

Naveen Pai
Jr
15:56
5:24
4

Search for individual and team results since 2005. Nearly 1,000,000 results!

Enter Criteria

2015

Runr3

Donald Welsh

15:38
5:18
4

Alex Ward

15:52
5:23
14

Thomas Busse

15:55
5:24
12

Adithya
Somasundaram
Sr
15:59
5:25
8

Raymond Breault

16:00
5:25
18

Naveen Pai
Jr
16:10
5:29
7

Joseph Deck

16:02
5:26
3

Walker Zach
So
16:03
5:26
5

Sammy Eurle

16:07
5:28
22

Ryan Sadjadi
Sr

16:32
5:36
17

Jonathan Garcia

15:55
5:24
16

Aziz Ghadiali

16:13
5:30
15

Spencer
Morgenfeld
Jr
16:35
5:37
12

Crystal Springs/2.95

Runr4

Alex Scales

15:39
518
6

Shyam Kumar

15:54
5:23
15

Donald Welsh

15:58
5:25
18

Matthew Bennett
Jr
16:06
5:28
10

Nick Hollister

16:05
5:27
20

Reed Foster
So
16:19
5:32
9

Matthew Busse

16:11
5:29
4

Arredondo Tim
Jr
16:17
5:31
12

Giovanni Dal
Canto

16:12
5:30

27

Christopher
Cheung

Sr
16:44
5:40

22

Ara Archbold
16:34

5:37
32

Michael Martinez
16:25
5:34
20

Sam Craig

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr§

Thomas Busse

15:39
5:18
7

Owen Kemp

15:55
5:24
17

Alex Scales

16:02
5:26
19

Max Sawyer
Jr
16:07
5:28
1

Taylor Spaulding

16:19
5:32
25

Ben Beaudry
Jr
16:36
5:38
12

Benjamin Micallef

16:16
5:31
5

Dao Troy
Sr
16:20
5:32
13

Tim Arredondo

16:33
5:36
35

Jim Sussenguth
Sr
16:49
5:42
23
Rami Hijab
1717

5:52
43

Matthew Busse
16:28
5:35

21

Sam Desre

Submit

Runr6

Dylan Doblar

15:49
5:22
12

Johnny Ott

16:21
5:33
26

Dylan Doblar

16:12
5:29
25

Cj Sloan
Jr
16:21
5:33
15

Michael Dunne

16:23
5:33
28

Spencer
Morgenfeld
Jr
16:38
5:38
13

Marcus Avila

16:16
5:31
6

Curry David
Sr
17:07
5:48
29

Julio Cerda

16:42
5:40
38

Hugo Wu
So
17:06
5:48
30

Enrique Brenes

17:19
5:52
44

Jacob Deppmeier

16:32
5:36
22

Reed Foster
So
16:59
5:45
25

Runr7

Narun Raman

16:22
5:33
27

Benjamin Micallef

16:20
5:32
30

Daniel Dabel
Sr
17:09
5:49
32

Morgan Sommer

16:34
5:37
33

Sam Craig
So
16:42
5:40
14

Daniel Gurza

16:39
5:39
9

Reyes Brian
Sr
17:27
5:55
43

Brian Reyes

17:01
5:46
53

Shawn Silverman
Sr
17:59
6:06
43

Marc Blais

17:39
5:59
51

Marcus Avila
16:56
5:44
34
Ben Beaudry
Jr
17:07

5:48
27

11/11/2015 11:50 AM



XCStats California XC Database

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2 of 6

School
Finish

Los Gatos
Place:
217

San Lorenzo
Valley
Place:

3/23

Mitty
Place:
5/8

Junipero Serra
Place:
4/23

Los Altos
Place:
37

HALF MOON BAY
Place:
116

Monta Vista
Place:
57

Gunn
Place:
217

Saratoga
Place:
417

SACRED HEART
PREP
Place:

17

Dougherty Valley
Place:
5/23

Bellarmine
Place:
1/4

Riordan
Place:
6/8

Modesto
Place:
2/31

St. Francis (MV)
Place:
6/23

Los Gatos
Place:
2/13

St. Francis
Place:
217

Lynbrook
Place:
313

Event

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

PAL
Championships
11/7115

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Div

JV

JV

Time
Pts

81:17
16:15

70

82:05
16:25
5:34
159

82:08
16:26
5:34
135

82:12
16:26

170

82:13
16:27

71
82:32
16:30

26

82:39
16:32

100

Runr1 Runr2
Sanjay Mohan Dylan Lasher
Sr Jr
15:35 16:09
5:17 5:29
4 13
Chris Anderson lan Gallagher
15:52 15:58
5:23 5:25
10 17
Eric Coyle Justin Siu
15:52 16:11
5:23 5:29
13 22
Matthew Herrera Adam Mansell
15:45 15:57
5:20 5:24
6 15

Ben Zaeske Andreas Godderis
Sr Sr
15:07 15:48
5:07 5:21
1 3
Graham Faust Corey O'driscoll
Sr Jr
15:51 16:25
5:22 5:34
2 3
Brent Mogensen Bennett Zhang
Sr Jr
15:29 16:00
5:15 5:26
2 9
Reid Kovacs Jonas Enders
Sr Jr
16:02 16:03
5:26 5:26
4 5

Matthew Matt
Stephsern Law Peterson
! Sr
oy 16:08
6 5:28
12
Max Cluss Brett Anstrom
Fr Jr
16:17 16:18
5:31 5:32
3 4
Neil Braganza Tommy Bell
15:35 16:27
5:17 5:34
3 34
Marcus Avila Daniel Gurza
16:16 16:39
5:31 5:39
1 2

Brian Kosewic Trevor Paulbitski

16:02 16:09
5:26 5:28
19 21
Orlando .
Cardenas Marc Alania
16:19
16:01 .
5:26 532
7
) : Antonioandrew
Daniel Griffin Macabantad
16:15 16:26
5:31 .
28 5:34
33
Sanjay Mohan Dylan Lasher
Sr Jr
16:07 16:41
5:28 5:39
7 15
Preston Yadegar Daniel Griffin
16:20 16:30
5:32 5:36
7 8
Justin Robison Kevin Chacko
Sr So
15:35 16:27
5:17 5:35
2 8

Runr3
Stephen Crowe
Sr

16:24
5:34
16

Bobby Munoz

16:02
5:26
20

Esteban Mcdonald

16:31
5:36
30

Jonathan Garcia

16:04

5:27
21

Owen Mackenzie

Fr

17:01

5:46
19

Khalil Droubi
Sr
16:40
5:39
4

Andrew Ma
Jr
16:53
5:43
25

Simon Rufer
Sr
16:46
5:41
15

Amit Nag
So
16:17
5:31
14

Sasha Novitsky
Sr
16:21
5:33
5

Jeremy Lee

16:56
5:44
48

Chris Sedayao

16:41
5:39
3

lan Cranfield

16:16
5:31
23

Jose Orendain

17:02
5:46
37

Preston Yadegar

16:56
5:44
47

Stephen Crowe
Sr
16:44
5:40
17

Samir Arora

16:54
5:44
1

Shawn Silverman
Sr
16:57
5:45
24

Runr4

Lucca Bommariro
Fr
16:33
5:36
18

Anthony Campbell

16:55
5:44
45

Derek Perera

16:44
5:40
34

Ara Archbold

17:05
5:48

59

Geoffrey Glass

So
17:04
5:47

21

Aidan Shimeld
Sr
16:41
5:39
5

Vamsee
Vemulapalli
Sr
17:06
5:48
31

Josh Radin
Jr
16:50
5:42
16

Ronin Staunovo
So
16:58
5:45
28

Graham
Macfarquhar
Jr
16:45
5:41
8

Quinn Schmidt

16:59
5:46
50

Michael Martinez

16:43
5:40
4

Michael Kilgariff

17:15
5:51
42

Cameron
Duquette

17:04
5:47
42

Samir Arora

17:01
5:46
52

Lucca Bommariro
Fr
17:05
5:48
26

Kyle Ritchie

17:.01
5:46
12

Christopher
Cheung
Sr
17:23
5:53
36
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Runr§

Nathaniel Redfern
Jr
16:36
5:38
19

Mairo Kuntze

1719
5:52
67

Shane Mitbo

16:50
5:43
36

Lucas Furrer

17:21
5:53
69

Rodrigo Cochran
So

17:14
5:51
27
Jared
Mansukhani
So
16:55
5:44
12

Daniil Zhukov
Sr
17:10
5:49
33

Ryan Araghi
Sr

17:01
5:46
20

Nick Sum
Jr
17:25
5:54
37

Anderson Page

So
17:14
5:51
12

Miguel Dickenson

17:06
5:48
60
Jacob
Deppmeier

16:47
5:41
5

Jame Upchurch

17:39
5:59
50

Josue Perez

17:.05
5:48
43

Andrew George

17:03
5:47
54

Nathaniel Redfern
Jr
17:09
5:49
28

Diego Ibarra
17:.05

5:47
13

Jim Sussenguth
Sr
17:28

5:55
37

Runr6

Mateo Barreiro
Fr
16:54
5:44
26

Kevin Clark

17:29
5:56
78

Harmen Kang

16:50
5:43
37

Mark Blais

17:54
6:04

96

Andrew Young

Jr
17:41
6:00

33

Patrick Jones
Sr
16:58
5:45
13

Justin Lin
So
17:17
5:51
35

Dylan Latham-
mcgraw
Jr
17:08
5:48
23

Kevin Doung-le
Sr
17:48
6:02
42

Roger Trejo
J

r

18:52

6:24
30

Vatsal Ojha

17:26
5:55
73

Aziz Ghadiali

17:10
5:49
7

Unknown
Unknown31

17:45
6:01
53

Alan Guerrero

17:08
5:48
44

Jonathan Jackson

17:15
5:51
64

Ethan Plaxton
So
17:32
5:57
39

Andrew George
17:09
5:49
15
Ryan Sadjadi
Sr

17:40
5:59
46

Runr7
Arjun Natarajan
Jr

17:18
5:52
36

Alejandro Corona

17:49
6:02
92

Samuel Leather

16:53
5:44
38

Enrique Brenes

18:10
6:09
110
Booker Martin
Jr
18:14
6:11
38

Sam Reynolds

Jr
16:58
5:45
14

Jeffrey Xu
So
17:41
6:00
40

Jeffrey
Lee-heidenreich

Jr
17:27
5:55
32
David
Berkowitz-sklar
Fr
18:07
6:09
44

Will Jewitt

19:16
6:32
37

Jake Echsner

17:33
5:57
81

Kyle Tanner

17:12
5:50
8

Kevin Oliva

18:20
6:13
55

Gilbert Lares

18:17
6:12
119

Naren Karur

18:07
6:08
107

Mateo Barreiro
Fr
17:53
6:04
55

Edwyn Castillo
17:24
5:54
21
Adhithya Kannan
Sr
19:16

6:32
80
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48

49
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School
Finish

Valley Christian
Place:
7/8

Scotts Valley
Place:
7123

Del Oro
Place:
3/31

Cupertino
Place:
6/7

Lowell
Place:
8/23

HALF MOON BAY
Place:
11m7

San Benito
Place:
9/23

Newark Memorial
Place:
6/31

Monta Vista
Place:
413

Bellarmine CP
Place:
115

St. Ignatius Co
Place:
11nm7

Milpitas
Place:
47

HILLSDALE
Place:
2/16

ABRAHAM
LINCOLN SAN
Place:
2/24

CRYSTAL
SPRINGS UPLA
Place:

27

ANDREW P. HILL
Place:
5/24

Homestead
Place:
1/6

Sacred Heart Pr
Place:
2117

Event

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Crystal Springs
Ctr Mt #2
10/2115

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

PAL
Championships
11/7115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

BVAL League
Finals
1112115

SCVAL Finals
1113115

Crystal Springs
Ctr Mt #2
10/21115

Div

<

<

<

<

<

JV

F/s

\

Time
Pts

83:58
16:48
5:42
175

83:59
16:48
5:42
240

84:14

16:51
5:43
180

84:17

16:51
5:43
121

84:32
16:54
5:44
264

84:47
16:57
5:45
36

84:48
16:58
5:45
275

84:49
16:58
5:45
251

84:49
16:58
5:45
126

84:56
16:59
5:45
24

84:58
17:00
5:46
44

84:58
17:00
5:46
103

85:00
17:00
5:46
75

85:00
17:00
5:46
141

85:03
17:01
5:46
54

85:04

17:01
5:46
195

85:05
17:01
5:46
23

85:08
17:02
5:46
47

Runr1
Mitchell Rohr

16:17
5:31
24

John Ross

16:08
5:28
23

Logan Bertz

16:01
5:26
6

Maximiliano
Chavez
Fr
16:43
5:40
20

Mikolaj
Krajewski

15:44
5:20
5
Graham Faust
Sr
16:35
5:37
1
Chango Elijah

15:47
5:21
7

lan Hutchinson

15:41
5:19
1

Brent Mogensen

-
16:03
5:26
6

Daniel Gurza

16:30
5:36
1

Krey Hacker
Sr
16:52
5:43
5

Jeremy Shaw
Sr
16:19
5:32
10

Joseph Noh
Sr
16:42
5:40
6

Zhou Frank
Sr
16:16
5:31
11

Nicholas
Medearis
So
16:40
5:39
7

Estrella Jorge
So
15:35
5:17
2

Ryan Ma
Fr
16:36
5:38
1

Brett Anstrom
Jr
16:41
5:39
4

Runr2
Joseph Renati

16:29
5:35
29

Luke Mccartney

16:12
5:30
26

Kyler Ostenberg

16:33
5:36
23

Owen Tanaka
Fr
16:43
5:40
21

Luis Aragon

1555
5:24
13

Corey O'driscoll
Jr

16:43
5:40
4

Juan Gutierrez

15:50
5:22
8

Jordan Kirby

16:05
5:27
12

Bennett Zhang
Jr
16:29
5:35
10

Chris Sedayao

16:41
5:39
2

Raymond Breault
Sr
16:58
5:45
8

Kaito Hashimoto
So
16:24
5:34
11

Alex Tait
Jr
16:42
5:40
7

Salim Mohamed
Jr
17:03
5:47
27

Yumeto Shigihara
Sr
16:50
5:42
9

Savel Arjun
Sr
16:08
5:28
8

Vincent Li
So
16:50
5:42
3

Sasha Novitsky
Sr
16:53

5:43
6

Runr3
Samuel Cuevas

16:48
5:42
35

Davis Ross

17.07
5:48
61

Jake Mann

17:02
5:46
39

Willy Tu
Sr
16:51
5:43
24

Marvin Luong

17:.03
5:47
55

Khalil Droubi
Sr
16:54
5:44
7

Nolan Sanchez

16:53
5:43
41

Lucas Vigil

17:10
5:49
45

Andrew Ma
Jr
17:13
5:50
31

Jacob Karson

17:02
5:46
4

Kyle Reidy
Sr

16:59
5:45
9

Andrew Buchanan
Jr
16:52
5:43
17

Thomas Karpishin
Fr
17:06
5:48
19

Shokry Ali
Fr
17:07
5:48
30

Aiden Duncanson
Fr
16:52
5:43
10

Conriquez
Fernando
Jr
17:28
5:55
45

Cameron Mackay
So
16:54
5:44
4

Max Cluss
Fr
16:53
5:43
7

Runr4
Cameron Lockard

17:.00
5:46
40

Steven Ignatowicz

17:12
5:50
62
Trenton
Macktinger

17:16
5:51
52

Debarshi Basak
So
16:56
5:45
27

Abhay Negi

17:53
6:04
94

Patrick Jones
Sr
17:14
5:51
10

Luis Mendoza

18:08
6:09
108

Enrique Pena

17:43
6:00
82

Jeffrey Xu
So
17:30
5:56
38

Joseph Matan

17:20
5:53
8
Michael Dunne
Sr
16:59
5:45
10

Lam Tran

Sam Armstrong
Fr
17:07
5:48
20

Shokry Yaseen
Jr
17:08
5:48
31

Mrinal Verghese
Sr
17:17
5:52
13

Guerra Mauricio
Jr
17:48
6:02
60

Julien Kehon
Fr
17:00
5:46
6
Graham
Macfarquhar
Jr
17:10
5:49
11
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Runr§
Peter Enfantino

17:24
5:54
47

Nathan Kvamme

1719
5:52
68

Spencer Farman

17:23
5:54
60

Jake Davidson
So
17:03
5:47
29

Max Springer

17:56
6:05
97

Sam Reynolds
Jr

17:21
5:53
14

Arturo Chavez

18:10
6:10
1M

Adrian Vega

18:10
6:10
11

Vamsee
Vemulapalli
Sr
17:35
5:58
41

Emilio Valencia

17:23
5:54

9

Kevin Lehr

Sr
17:10
5:49

12

Jomar Mendoza
So
18:06
6:08
36

Peter Emanuel
Sr
17:23
5:54
23

Pina Omar
Fr
17:26
5:55
42

Jeremy Huang
Jr

17:24
5:54
15

Medina Kevin
So
18:05
6:08
80

Varun Tandon
So
17:45
6:01
9

Anderson Page
So
17:31
5:56
19

Runr6
Justin Baraona

17:26
5:55
48

Baxter Wesson

17:31
5:56
79

Spencer Blatter

17:47
6:02
86

Parker Magnuson
So

17:27
5:55
38

Runjia Chen

18:.04
6:07
103

Jared Mansukhani
So
17:24
5:54
17

Angel Cortes

18:11
6:10
113

Leon
Lambruschini

19:.07
6:29
156

Justin Lin
So
17:36
5:58
42

Kyle Tanner

17:39
5:59
14

Morgan Sommer
Sr
17:12
5:50
13

Keiran Pinili
Fr
18:15
6:11
39

Matthew
Kawakami
Sr
18:06
6:08
42

Areda Lencho
Jr
18:13
6:11
86

Brandon Chu
Jr
17:31
5:56
16

Gallardo Jose
Sr
18:14
6:11
89

Jared Chan
Fr
17:46
6:01
10

Nicholas Gordon
Jr
20:08
6:49
89

Runr7
Nedu Ndili

17:44
6:01
52

Travis Lane

18:22
6:14
117

Lucas Frazier
So
17:31
5:56
39

William Fuchs

21:12
71
150

Shane Regan
Jr

18:33
6:17
52

Daniil Zhukov
Sr
17:47
6:02
51

Scott Yang

17:42
6:00
15
Nick Hollister
Jr
17:17
5:52
15

Joshua Alimpia
So
18:34
6:18
42

Alec lannuccilli
Fr
17:43
6:00
18

Vuong Sam
Jr
18:40
6:20
113

Sahil Morchi
Fr
17:49
6:02
11

11/11/2015 11:50 AM



XCStats California XC Database

50

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
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School
Finish

A. Riordan
Place:
10/23

Leland
Place:
4/31

MENLO-
ATHERTON
Place:
3/16

Sacred Heart
Cath
Place:
8/8

Los Altos
Place:
713

Bellarmine
Place:
1/5

St. Francis (Wat)
Place:
5/31

PIONEER (SAN
JOSE)
Place:

4/24

Gunn
Place:
6/13

San Rafael
Place:
8/31

Saratoga
Place:
5113

Scotts Valley
Place:
3117

St. Ignatius
Place:
2/5

King City
Place:
1712

lolani
Place:
7/31

LELAND
Place:
3/24

PIEDMONT
HILLS
Place:

7124

Stuart Hall
Place:
10/31

EVERGREEN
VALLEY
Place:
6/24

Event

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

PAL
Championships
11/7/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

BVAL League
Finals
1112115

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Crystal Springs
Ctr Mt #2
10/21115

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Crystal Springs
Ctr Mt#1
10/14/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Div

So

Time
Pts

85:09
17:02
5:46
286

85:16
17:03
5:47
218

85:19
17:04
5:47
81

85:20
17:04
5:47
202

85:23
17:05
5:47
162

85:23
17:05
5:47
40

85:31
17:06
5:48
246

85:41
17:08
5:49
190

85:45
17:09
5:49
150

85:45
17:09
5:49
296

85:49
17:10
5:49
147

86:00
1712
5:50
80

86:01
1712
5:50
46

86:01
17:12
5:50
57

86:05
1713
5:50
262

86:09
17:14
5:50
187

86:11
17:14
5:51
215

86:18
17:16
5:51
298

86:20
17:16

209

Runr1
Brian Kosewic

16:19
5:32
29
Gebrehiwet
Senai

16:20
5:32

17

Robert Lane

Sr
16:45
5:41

9

Hank Hoffelt

16:31
5:36
31
Ben Zaeske
Sr
15:52
5:23
3
Ross D'orfani

16:18
5:31
2

Paul Colosi

15:53
5:23
3
Liebscher Alex
Sr
16:12
5:29
10

Reid Kovacs
Sr
16:40
5:39
14

Munir Kabbara

16:01
5:26
5

Stephen Law
Sr
16:27
5:35
9

John Ross
Sr
15:53
5:23
1

James Estillore

16:46
5:41
3

Roman Munoz
Jr
16:02
5:26
1

Royce Garcia

16:42
5:40
26

Johnson Joey
Sr
16:36
5:38
16

Chu Bryan
Sr
16:09
5:28
9
Eli Horwitz
15:53

5:23
2

Yep Tyler
Sr

16:05
5:27
7

Runr2
lan Cranfield

16:34
5:37
36

Johnson Joey

16:52
5:43
31

Andrew Salinas
So
16:54
5:44
11

Nate Lara

16:58

5:45
39

Andreas Godderis

Sr

16:01

5:26
5

Justin Folan

17:09
5:49
6

Braxton Rico

16:02

5:26
10

Garaffo Nicholas

Sr

16:25

5:34
14

Josh Radin
Jr
16:45
5:41
18

Nathan Cavenay

16:02
5:26
9
Matthew Matt
Peterson
Sr
16:43
5:40
16
Davis Ross
Jr
17:17
5:52
14

Sean Doheny

17:05
5:47
5

Ricardo Lizardi
Sr
16:31
5:36
2

Jason Wang

16:49
5:42
29

Gebrehiwet Senai
Sr
17:11
5:49
34

Martinez Darick
So
16:39
5:39
18

Julian Moreno
17:28
5:55

65

Angel Akawi

Runr3
Trevor Paulbitski

16:40
5:39
37

Mella Michael

17:18
5:52
53

Kevin Conrad
Sr
17:00
5:46
15

Ethan Guerrero

17:04

5:47
41

Owen Mackenzie

Fr

17:36

5:58
45

Daniel Leclair

17:11
5:50
7

EjKelly

16:12
5:29

14

Richmond Cole

Sr
17:28
5:55

44

Ryan Araghi
S

r

16:52

5:43
22

Nicholas Tanaka

17:42
6:00
79

Amit Nag
So
16:51
5:43
21

Steven Ignatowicz
Jr
17:30
5:56
18

Marco Bonacini

17:12
5:50
8

Jesus Avalos
Jr
16:45
5:41
5

Tyler Ebisuya

17:23
5:54
59
Kohlbrenner-rios
Zakarie
Sr
17:11
5:49
35

Nguyen Andrew
Sr

17:22
5:53
38

Patrick Dilworth

17:30
5:56
68

Acosta Matthew
Sr
17:34
5:57
51

Runr4
Tycho Meimban

17:32
5:56
80

Kohlbrenner-rios

17:22
5:53
56

Rohan Depuy
Jr

17:02
5:46
16

Edelbert Claudio

17:22
5:53
45

Andrew Young
Jr
17:47
6:02
52

Andrew Romero

17:22
5:53
12

Luke Colosi

16:59
5:45
35

CoxRiker
So
17:45
6:01
58

Dylan Latham-
mcgraw
Jr
17:36
5:58
43

Will Tanaka

17:53
6:04
94

Nick Sum
Jr
17:34
5:57
40

Luke Mccartney
Sr
17:33
5:57
21

Seamus Lucey

17:28
5:55
14
Benjamin
Hanneman
Sr
18:20
6:13
24

Tyler Wong

17:26
5:54
64

Mella Michael
Sr
17:33
5:57
49

Rubalcava Austin
Jr
17:55
6:04
69

Elliot Hayne

17:40
5:59
76

Lam Kalvin
Sr
17:48
6:02
61
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Runr§
James Upchurch

18:05
6:08
104

Vo Daniel

17:24
5:54
61

Luke Scandlyn
Fr
17:38
5:59
30

Connor Sheridon

17:24
5:54
46

Viktor Niemiec
Jr
18:07
6:08
57

Thomas Clark

17:23
5:54
13

Nathaniel Ramos

20:25
6:55
184

Farakesh Daniel
Sr
17:51
6:03
64

Simon Rufer
Sr
17:52
6:03
53

Eli Stewart

18:08
6:09
109

Ronin Staunovo
So
18:14
6:11
61

Nathan Kvamme
So
17:47
6:02
26

Michael Lundgren

17:31
5:56
16

Jack Voight
So
18:23
6:14
25

Tommy Gentry

17:45
6:01
84

Vo Daniel
Jr
17:38
5:59
53

Damasco Jason
Fr
18:06
6:08
81

Phoenix Aquino-
thomas

17:48
6:02
87

Ramos Irvin
Sr
17:53
6:04
66

Runr6
Michael Kilgariff

18.08
6:09
109

Tang Matthew

17:41
5:59
78

Andrew Tan
So
17:58
6:05
39

Chris Nip

17:36
5:58
49
Nathan Godderis
So
18:15
6:11
62
Scott Andersen

17:29
5:56
15

Lorain Luc
So
18:23
6:14
95
Jeffrey
Lee-heidenreich
Jr
18:44
6:21
72
Paul Burke

19:10
6:30
157

Charles Qi
So
18:25
6:15
66

Michael O'bryan

17:39
5:59
18

Raul Perez
Sr
18:45
6:21
34

Ben Rubasch

17:49
6:02
89

Bi Jason
Sr
17:59
6:06
74

Chu Jonathan
Jr
18:18
6:12
91
Antonio
Dominguez

18:38
6:19
136
Krishnan
Siddhartha
Jr
18:08
6:09

Runr7
Kevin Oliva

20:35
6:58
148

Bi Jason

19:18
6:32
162

Scott Macdonald
So
18:22
6:14
57

Yonatan Ocbai

18:10
6:10
54

Geoffrey Glass
So
18:17
6:12
63

Justin Seidel

17:42
6:00
20

Daly Ryan
Fr

18:23
6:14
96

Andrew Liang
So
18:57
6:25
79

Matthew Luu

19:11
6:30
158
David
Berkowitz-sklar
Fr
18:53
6:24
75

Andrew Presher

17:39
5:59
19

Augustine
Palacios
Sr
19:33
6:38
47

Christian Castillo

18:18
6:12
121

Tang Matthew
Sr
18:37
6:19
110

Ho Johnny
Jr

18:24
6:14
97

Jack Rutherford

19:00
6:27
152

Le Don
Jr
18:32
6:17
106
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69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

50f6

School
Finish

Evergreen Valley
Place:
8/31

Milpitas
Place:
11/31

Bellarmine CP
Place:
118

St. Francis
Place:
3/5

Bellarmine
Place:
13

St. Ignatius
Place:
37

Saratoga
Place:
11/23

MENLO
Place:
377

Tulare Western
Place:
13/31

Salinas
Place:
12/23

Cupertino
Place:
8/13

HILLSDALE
Place:
217

WESTMONT
Place:
8/24

Alameda
Place:
11/31

Bellarmine
Place:
17

MENLO-
ATHERTON
Place:
317

St. Francis (MV)
Place:
2/15

Lodi
Place:
13/23

Event

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

WCAL Finals
11/4/15

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Div

So

JV

JV

Fr

JV

Time
Pts

86:20
1716

296

86:21
17:16
5:51
301

86:22
17:16
5:51
36

86:24
17:17
5:51
61

86:25
17:17
5:52
15

86:29
1718
5:52
87

86:32
17:18
5:52
323

86:38
17:20

77

86:40
17:20

317

86:40
17:20
5:53
349

86:42
17:20
5:53
181

86:44

17:21

5:53
80

86:47

17:21
5:53
241

86:55
17:23
5:54
301

87:04
17:25
5:54
22

87:08
17:26
5:54
91

87:09
17:26
5:55
49

87:10
17:26

365

Runr1

Tyler Yep

16:03
5:26
1"

Jeremy Shaw

16:22
5:33
19

Neerav Gade

16:30
5:35
1
Antonio
Macabantad

16:17
5:31
1

Aziz Ghadiali

17:10
5:49
1

Shane Kealy

17:05
5:47
14

Stephen Law

1553
5:23
1

Robert Miranda
So
15:38
5:18
1

Roga Ortiz

15:57
5:24
4
Jonathan
Saldana

16:20
5:32
31

Owen Tanaka
Fr
17:11
5:50
30

Joseph Noh
Sr
16:53
5:43
6

Adam Julian
Jr
16:04
5:27
6

Julian Aguilar

16:56
5:44
33

Luke Pinkel

16:53
5:43

1

Robert Lane

Sr
16:45
5:41

5

Kyle Ritchie

17:09
5:49
5

Hunter Howe
17:17

5:52
65

Runr2

Akawi Angel

17:11
5:50
47

Kaito Hashimoto

16:40
5:39
25

Daniel Leclair

17:11
5:49
6

Jonathan Jackson

17:03
5:47
4

Kyle Tanner

17:12
5:50
2

John Petrinovich

17:16
5:51
16

Matthew Peterson

16:53
5:43
42

Raphael Serrano
Sr

16:25
5:34
6

Esteban Olivares

16:45
5:41
27

Alfredo Mejia

16:55
5:44
46

Debarshi Basak
So
17:14
5:51
33

Alex Tait
Jr
16:58
5:45
8

Krein Kevin
Sr
16:53
5:43
21

Mathew Yep

17:13
5:50
50

Luke Hammers

17:18
5:52
2
Andrew Salinas
So
17:11
5:49
9

Diego lbarra

17:16
5:51
6

Logan Arlin
17:19

5:52
66

Runr3

Siddhartha
Krishnan

17:18
5:52
54

Andrew Buchanan

17:11
5:49
46

Luigi Zialcita
17:31

5:56
8

Naren Karur

17:14
5:51
10

Unknown
Unknown50

17:15
5:51
3

Nizar Sweileh
17:22

5:53
18

Amit Nag
16:54
5:44

43
Kylee Santos
Sr
17:48

6:02
19

Hector Delgado

17:28
5:55
66

Antonio Rodriguez

17:27
5:55
74

Maximiliano
Chavez
Fr
17:16
5:51
34

Peter Emanuel
Sr
17:34
5:57
20

Blake Daniel
So
17:51
6:03
65

Liam John

17:25
5:54
63

Tyler Vergho

17:21
5:53
3

Rohan Depuy
Jr

17:18
5:52
12

Ethan Kato
17:18

5:52
7

Bryson Gallagher

17:28
5:55
75

Runr4

Matthew Acosta

17:38
5:59
74

Lam Tran

17:59
6:06
99

Andrew Romero

17:32
5:56
9

Christoph Raabe-
paviov

17:48
6:02
22

Justin Nguyen

17:21
5:53
4

AzizWong

17:23
5:53
19

Ronin Staunovo

17:53
6:04
93

Nikhil Singhal
Jr

18:11
6:10
23

Brian Canhui

17:42
6:00
81

Javier Jimenez-
delgado

17:56
6:05
98

Willy Tu
Sr
17:18
5:52
35

Thomas Karpishin
Fr
17:37
5:58
21

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr§

DonlLe

18:10
6:10
110

Keiran Pinili

18:11
6:10
112

Kyle Donahue

17:39
5:59
12

Stephen Rowsey

18:01
6:07
24

Joseph Matan

17:28
5:55
5

Kyle Chan

17:23
5:54
20
David
Berkowitz-sklar

19:00
6:26
134
Ben Zdasiuk
Jr
18:36
6:18
28

Carlos Olivares

18:48
6:22
139

Christoph Klemsz

18:01
6:07
100

Jake Davidson
So
17:43
6:00
49

Sam Armstrong
Fr
17:42
6:00
25

Hypponen Thomas Olszewski Joshua

Sr
17:53
6:04
67

Cameron Yuen

17:37
5:58
72

Sam Diab

17:43

6:00
7

Scott Macdonald

So

17:56

6:05
32

Manu Gopakumar

17:32
5:57
1"

Stuart Fuller
17:28

5:55
76

Jr
18:06
6:08
82

Tyler Kennedy

17:44
6:01
83

Joshua Lee

17:50
6:03
9

Luke Scandlyn
Fr

17:58
6:05
33

Edwyn Castillo

17:54
6:04
20

Patrick Malberg
17:38

5:59
83

Runr6

83
Kalvin Lam

18:13
6:10
114

Jomar Mendoza

18:38
6:19
135

Thomas Clark

17:47
6:02
13

Arrian Ebrahimi

18:06
6:08
25

Jacob Karson

17:36
5:58
6

Raymond Kwan

17:26
5:55
22

Nick Sum

19:01
6:27
135

Josh Eichbaum
Fr
18:37
6:19
29

Fernando Munoz

19:03
6:28
153

Brian Ishii

18:05
6:08
105

Parker Magnuson
So

17:45
6:01
50

Matthew
Kawakami
Sr
18:43
6:21
58

Moreland
Christian

Devin Rowe

17:51
6:03
93

Ted Fuell

18:11

6:10
16

Lukas Rash

Jr

18:01

6:06
36

Nicholas Holman

17:56
6:05
21

Nick Benincasa
18:02

6:07
101

Runr7

Josh Alimpia

18:55
6:25
146

Jason Bruni

17:56
6:05
14

Jesse Rangel

18:42
6:20
29

John Mulliken

17:45
6:01
7

Reilly Cannon

17:37
5:58
23

Charles Qi

19:01
6:27
136

Aaron Lee
Jr
19:14
6:31
36

Mauricio Mendoza

20:32
6:58
188

Peter Tavares

19:28
6:36
144

Lucas Frazier
So
18:09
6:09
59

Carson Shek
Fr
19:35
6:38
84

Macquiddy Justin
So

18:52
6:24
119

Cedric Murphy

17:53
6:04
95

Derek Cech

18:19
6:12
17
Andrew Tan
So
18:31
6:17
51
Kavi Sachania
18:49

6:23
37

Pierre Corpel
18:43

6:21
127
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

School
Finish

Wilcox
Place:
57

Cupertino
Place:
14/23

SANTA TERESA
Place:
9/24

Pacific Grove
Place:
2/12

Carmel
Place:
14/31

CARLMONT
Place:
4/16

Homestead
Place:
1/6

Sacred Heart
Prep
Place:
15/23

CAPUCHINO
Place:
5/16

ARAGON
Place:
6/16

Bellarmine CP
Place:
118

Mtn View
Place:
6/7

PROSPECT
Place:
11/24

SILVER CREEK
Place:
10/24

Event

SCVAL Finals
1113115

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Crystal Springs
Ctr Mt #1
10/14/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

PAL
Championships
11/7/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

PAL
Championships
117115

PAL
Championships
11/7/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Div

<

<

JV

Time
Pts

87:17
17:27
5:55
142

87:21
17:28
5:55
377

87:23
17:29
5:55
254

87:27
17:29
5:56
64

87:32
17:30
5:56
355

87:33

17:31
5:56
137

87:37
17:31
5:56
21

87:38
17:32
5:56
391

87:42
17:32
5:57
145

87:44
17:33
5:57
163

87:48
17:34
5:57
19

87:53
17:35
5:57
149

87:53
17:35
5:57
268

87:59
17:36
5:58
265

Runr1
Zahid Anjum
Sr

16:15
5:31
8

Willy Tu

17:05
5:47
58

Denlinger Noah
Jr
16:42
5:40
19

Everett Millette
Jr
16:50
5:42
6

Emerson Hardy

16:36
5:37
24

Mario
Valenzuela
Sr
1716
5:51
21

Max Keith
Sr
17:07
5:48
1

Max Cluss

17:04
5:47
56

Nesther
Femandez
Jr
16:44
5:40
8

Ryan Mcauliffie
Sr

1548
5:21
1

Ross D'orfani

17:16
5:51
1

Daniel Frees
So
17:00
5:46
18

Morrow Jason
Jr
16:52
5:43
20
Vite Daniel
Sr
17:10
5:49
33

Runr2

John Cannon
Sr
17:14
5:50
26

Debarshi Basak

17:24
5:54
7

Okazaki Yuuki
Fr
17:04
5:47
28

Henry Loh
So
17:12
5:50
9

Michael
Montgomery

17:20
5:52
55

Eric Jackson
Fr
17:24
5:54
25

Aditya Sampath
Sr

17:07
5:48
2

Sasha Novitsky

17:14
5:50
63

Michael
Morgan-ellc
Jr
17:22
5:53
22

Scott Chow
Sr
17:51
6:03
35

Luke Pinkel

17:23
5:54
2

Ryan Lund
Sr
17:10
5:49
25

Rubino Daniel
Jr
16:57
5:45
23

Ho Christopher
Jr
17:18
5:52
36

Runr3

Gabriel Vasquez
Sr
17:22
5:53
31

Maximiliano
Chavez

17:29
5:55
77

Williams Edgar
Fr

17:09
5:49
32

Jacob Alt
Fr
17:24
5:54
12

Connor Suess

17:22
5:53
57

Ryan Wilson
So
17:31
5:56
27

Bryce Rausch
Jr
17:40
5:59
4

Graham
Macfarquhar

17:24
5:54
72

Daniel Defoe
Sr
17:30
5:56
26

Gael Cruanes
Jr
17:56
6:05
38

Luke Hammers

17:35
5:58
3

Zack Moore

So

17:19

5:52
30

Steward Michael

So

17:50

6:03
62

Do Christopher
So
17:37
5:58
52

Runr4

Shaylan Gokel
Jr

18:10
6:09
37

Jake Davidson

17:39
5:59
84

Nenada Niko
Sr
18:01
6:06
76

Jacob Hoadley
So
18:00
6:06
18

Nathan Suess

17:50
6:03
90

Kyle Dimick
Fr
17:39
5:59
31

Nicholas Trautman

Jr
17:44
6:01
5

Anderson Page

17:45
6:01
88

Declan Sanchez
Jr
17:53
6:04
37

Elliot Quan
Sr
17:59
6:06
40

Sam Diab

17:41
6:00
5
Scott Bowers
Jr
18:04
6:07
35

Kenigsberg Jared
Jr

18:03
6:07

78

Patel Preet

So
17:56
6:05

71

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr§

Eugene
Baldonado
So
18:17
6:12
40

Parker Magnuson

17:45
6:01
87

Weber Jake
Jr
18:27
6:15
99

Luca Lauritzen
So
18:01
6:06
19

Henry Kou

18:25
6:15
129

Amaury Avat
So
17:43
6:00
33

William Scott
Jr
18:00
6:06
9

Brett Anstrom

18:11
6:10
112

Paul Diaz
Sr
18:13
6:11
52

Jason Leung
Jr
18:10
6:09
49

Joshua Lee

17:53
6:04
8

Mark Jankovic
Jr
18:20
6:13
41

Ellis Dylan
So

18:11
6:10
85

Sra Sunny
Sr
17:58
6:05
73

Runr6

Paul Sandford
Jr
19:23
6:34
48

Lucas Frazier

17:54
6:04
95

Johnson Warren
Sr
19:42
6:41
137

Cameron Reeves
Jr
18:26
6:15
27

Noah Kirsch

20:03
6:48
176

Austin Tang
Sr
17:52
6:03
36

Cyrus Asselin
Sr
19:06
6:28
19

Nicholas Gordon

18:15
6:11
116

Paul Chew
Sr
19:10
6:30
85

Jeffery Song
Sr

18:54
6:24
75

Tyler Vergho

17:58
6:05
9

Ben Woods
Fr
18:57
6:25
44

Joseph Ken
Jr
18:28
6:16
101
Alvarez Jesus
Sr
18:51
6:23
118

Runr7

Roghan Ramani
Jr

20:20
6:53
49

Alex Shieh

18:30
6:16
121

Zach Goodwin
Jr
19:02
6:27
41

Samuel Holbrook
Fr
18:14
6:11
53

Bailey Young
Jr

20:00
6:47
32

Roger Trejo

20:11
6:51
147

Ryan Chapman
Jr

20:23
6:55
101

Ted Fuell

18:17
6:12
12

Gabriel Reed
Sr
19:15
6:32
46

Shoenhair James
Sr
19:00
6:26
124

Chabra Jayesh
Fr
18:54
6:24
120
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Report Type
© Individual
O Team
# Date
1 10/10/15
2 10/10/15
3 10/6/15
4 11/3/15
5 10/10/15
6 11/4/15
7 10/10/15
8 11/3/15
9 11/6/15
10 10/10/15
1" 11/3/15
12 10/10/15
13 10/10/15
14 10/10/15
15 10/10/15
16 10/10/15
17 11/4/15
18 11/3/15
19  10/10/15
20 10/10/15
21 11/2/15
22 11/7/15
23 11/3/15
24 10/29/15
25 10/10/15
26 11/3/15
27 10/10/15
28 11/4/15
29 11/3/15
30 11/3/15
31 10/21/15
32  10/10/15
33 10/6/15
34 10/10/15
35 10/10/15
36 10/6/15
37 10/10/15
38 10/6/15
39 11/4/15
40 11/4/15
41 10/10/15
41 10/10/15
43 11/4/15
44 11/3/15
45 11/7/15
46 11/7/15
47 11/3/15
48  10/10/15
49 11/2/15
49 11/3/15
51 10/6/15
52 10/10/15
53 11/3/15
54 11/4/15
55 10/10/15
56 11/4/15

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Search for individual and team results since 2005. Nearly 1,000,000 results!

Gender Search Method
O Boys O By Name/School
® Girls O By Event
" By Course
Event Runner
Serra Invitational Cate Ratliff
Serra Invitational Kristen Leung
SCVAL Meet #2 Gillian Meeks
SCVAL Finals Gillian Meeks
Serra Invitational Marea Zlatunich
WCAL Finals Julia Lemak
Serra Invitational Niki lyer
SCVAL Finals Elena Kamas
WBAL Finals Niki lyer
Serra Invitational Sierra Brill
SCVAL Finals Caroline Gee
Serra Invitational Abbey Meck
Serra Invitational Nora Pizzella
Serra Invitational Matti Peoples
Serra Invitational Reina Garcia
Serra Invitational Caroline Gee
WCAL Finals Emily Skahill
SCVAL Finals Lauren Jacob
Serra Invitational Lauren Lum
Serra Invitational Kaylah Grant
BVAL League Finals Grant Kaylah
PAL Championships Annalisa Crowe
SCVAL Finals Ili Gardner
PAL Meet #3 Annalisa Crowe
Serra Invitational Evelin Meza
SCVAL Finals Lindsay Allen
Serra Invitational Helen Guo
WCAL Finals Emilia Janiczek
SCVAL Finals Serena Myjer
SCVAL Finals Maryam Jawid

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2

WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
PAL Championships
PAL Championships
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals

Emily Skahill
Serena Myjer
Caroline Gee
Haley Boynton
Skyler Miller
Lauren Jacob
Erika Wolf
Serena Myjer
Gia Kim
Julia Bounds
Jocelyn Sosa
Annika Niles
Jackie Foti
Katie Williams
Mallorie Jenne
Sarah Gayer
Angela Liu
Hana Marsheck
Harris Emily
Jj Escalera
Jj Escalera
Jessica Kain
Sarah Feng
Erin Weiner
Natalie Novitsky
Katie O'dea

Gr

So
Jr

So

Sr

So
Sr
Jr
Sr

Jr

So

Jr

Jr

So

Sr

So

Fr
Fr
Jr
So

Enter Criteria

Enter Season: 2015

Select Course:  Crystal Springs/2.95

School Abbr

Santa Cruz
Lowell
Gunn
Gunn
Aptos
Mitty
Harker School
Homestead
HARKER
Lowell
Cupertino
San Lorenzo Valley
Nevada Union
Aptos
Aptos
Cupertino
St. Francis
Los Altos
Alameda
Live Oak (Morgan Hill)
LIVE OAK (MORGAN HIL
MENLO-ATHERTON
Gunn
MENLO-ATHERTON
Greenfield
Homestead
Dougherty Valley
St. Ignatius
Mtn View
Lynbrook
St. Francis (Mo
Mountain View
Cupertino
Lodi
Branham
Los Altos
Nevada Union
Mt View
St. Francis
St. Francis
Greenfield
Aptos
Sacred Heart Cath
Homestead
SAN MATEO
MILLS
Lynbrook
Woodside Priory
ANN SOBRATO
Fremont
Fremont
Scotts Valley
Monta Vista
Mitty
Sacred Heart Prep
St. Ignatius

Time

16:42.5
17:21.4
17:26.6
17:27.2
17:32.1
17:41.9
17:45.3
17:47.4
17:48
17:52.4
17:53
17:54.3
17:55.2
17:59.6
18:05.8
18:06.8
18:06.9
18:08.8
18:13.1
18:14.8
18:15
18:19
18:22.6
18:25
18:26.1
18:27.5
18:27.7
18:28.2
18:28.3
18:29.6
18:30
18:30.1
18:30.2
18:34.8
18:34.9
18:35.8
18:36.3
18:38.9
18:41.2
18:43.7
18:43.9
18:43.9
18:44.2
18:45.5
18:46
18:49
18:50.7
18:51.7
18:53
18:53
18:53.1
18:53.6
18:54.2
18:54.3
18:54.8
18:54.9

Pace

5:40
5:53
5:55
5:55
5:57
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25

Place

1114
21114
1/90
1/47
3/114
1147
41114
1/48
1/70
5/114
2/48
6/114
7114
8/114
9114
1/207
2/47
2/47
10/114
1/114
1/150
1/91
3/47
1/90
2/207
3/48
12/114
3/47
4/47
4/48
1/131
3/207
2/90
13114
41207
3/90
14/114
4/90
4/47
5/47
5/207
151114
6/47
5/48
2/91
3/91
6/48
6/207
2/150
7148
5/90
16/114
8/48
7147
71207
8/47

Submit

Squad Rank in Squad Rankv§ Comp

<
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17
117
17
17
117
17
1/2
117
1/6
2/7
117
117
1/5
217
3/7
1/6
117
117
1/5
1/3
1/6
17
2/7
117
1/3
2/7
117
117
17
117
117
17
117
1/6
1/3
117
2/5
17
2/7
3/7
2/3
417
117
3/7
1/2
117
217
1/2
1/6
117
17
117
117
2/7
1/6
217

1/19
2/19
114

17
3/19
177
4/19
17
1711
1/19
27
5/19

6/19
2/19
1/18
1/43

27
27
7119

8/19
1/23
114

17
114
243

17
9/19

37

37

37
1/25
3/43

2/14

10/19
4/43
314
3/19
4/14

17

17
1/42
117

417

17

2/14
314

27
5/43
2123

417
5/14
11/19

5/7

217
6/43

37
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#

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
m
112
113
114
115
116
17
117
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130

Date

10/21/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/4/15
10/14/15
10/10/15
11/6/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/6/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/29/15
10/10/15
10/21/15
11/3/15
11/2/15
10/29/15
1117115
11/7/15
10/21/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/29/15
11/3/15
11/6/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/3/15
11/6/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/7/15
10/21/15
11/3/15
10/29/15
11/4/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
1117115
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/29/15
11/2/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
1117115
10/21/15
11/4/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/6/15

Event

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational

WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1

Serra Invitational
WBAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
WBAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
PAL Meet #3

Serra Invitational

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
PAL Meet #3
PAL Championships
PAL Championships
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
WCAL Finals

Serra Invitational
PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Finals
WBAL Finals
WCAL Finals

Serra Invitational

BVAL League Finals

Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
WBAL Finals

BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Finals
PAL Meet #3
WCAL Finals

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational

SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
PAL Meet #3
BVAL League Finals

Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
PAL Championships
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
WCAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2

Runner

Kaylah Grant
Lila Roake
Illi Gardner
Paige Comiso
Paige Comiso
Abby Mangilog
Jj Escalera
Olivia Quinn
Hana Marsheck
Juliette Love
Sarah Abbott
Eliza Crowder
Anna Hsiao
Meagan Moyer
Maddy Lyons
Catherine Gao
Jessica Kain
Eliza Crowder
Carla Cornillion
Mallorie Jenne
Abigael Untalaan
Hana Marsheck
Kelly Bishop
Mason Riley
Sophie Walton
Cat Depuy
Sophie Walton
Mallorie Jenne
Jacqueline Miley
Sophia Zachua
Sarah Gayer
Claire Chang
Zion Gabriel
Sarah Savage
Johanna Ross
Miller Skyler
Maya Desmond
Barbara Zhao
Mackenzie Cox
Natalie Novitsky
Howell Annmarie
Anya Cooper-hynell
Amy Stanfield
Madeleine Baier
Gia Kim
Joyce Shea
Jilian Jordan
Caroline Worthington
Sophie Walton
Riley Mason
Madison Mcmanus
Gabi Joffe
Whitney Lundgren
Chloe Olsen
Olivia Berhan
Julia Doubson
Jilian Jordan
Kayla Jindrich
Katie Klein
Cat Depuy
Huynh Rachel
Julia Bounds
Kayla Clayton
Jodi Mar
Natalie Ewe
Angela Liu
Megan Uozumi
Zion Gabriel
Katrina Keating
Macgregor Sarah
Samantha Cortez
Mackenzie Thomas
Mariah Changco
Mackenzie Cox

Gr
So

Jr

Jr
Sr

Fr

Fr

Sr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Fr

Jr
Fr
Fr

Fr

Jr
Jr

Sr

So
So

So

So
So

Jr
Sr
Fr
Jr

So
So
Fr

So

School Abbr

Live Oak (Morga
Santa Cruz
Gunn
Presentation
Presentation
Mitty
Fremont (Sunnyv
Aptos
WOODSIDE PRIORY
Nueva School
Mitty
MENLO
Monta Vista
Mercy (Burlingame)
Del Oro
Mitty
Scotts Valley
Menlo School
St. Francis
SAN MATEO
Del Oro
Woodside Priory
Monta Vista
LELAND
SEQUOIA
MENLO-ATHERTON
SEQUOIA
San Mateo
St. Francis
San Lorenzo Valley
MILLS
Monta Vista
EASTSIDE COLLEGE PRE
Mitty
Oakland Tech
BRANHAM
Santa Cruz
St. Francis
Fremont
SACRED HEART PREP
SANTA TERESA
Nevada Union
Sonoma Valley
MENLO-ATHERTON
St. Francis (Mo
Gunn
BURLINGAME
St. Ignatius
Sequoia
Leland
Presentation
Mtn View
St. Ignatius
Mountain View
Aptos
Palo Alto
BURLINGAME
Dougherty Valley
Los Altos
MENLO-ATHERTON
LEIGH
St. Francis (Mo
Salinas
Sacred Heart Cath
Lowell
Lynbrook
CARLMONT
Eastside Colleg
St. Ignatius
BRANHAM
San Benito
Valley Christian
San Benito
Fremont

Time

18:56
18:57.3
18:58.2
18:59.4
18:59.6
19:00.2

19:01
19:01.5

19:03
19:03.9
19:04.5

19:05
19:05.6
19:05.7
19:06.1
19:07.7

19:08
19:08.2

19:09

19:09
19:09.9

19:10
19:10.7

19:13

19:13

19:13

19:14

19:14
19:14.6
19:14.8

19:17
19:17.2

19:18
19:19.5
19:19.6

19:20
19:20.4
19:21.3

19:22

19:23

19:23
19:23.8
19:25.8

19:27

19:27
19:27.5

19:28
19:29.9

19:30

19:31

19:31
19:31.3
19:31.7
19:32.6
19:32.7
19:32.8

19:33
19:33.6
19:33.8

19:36

19:37

19:37
19:37.1

19:38
19:38.1
19:38.3

19:39

19:39
19:39.8

19:40
19:40.7
19:41.9
19:42.7
19:42.9

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Pace

6:25
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41

Place

2/131
17/114
6/90
8/207
9/47
10/47
1/70
18/114
2/70
9/207
11/47
3/70
9/48
10/207
19/114
12/47
3/131
11/207
13/47
2/90
20/114
4/131
10/48
3/150
3/90
4/91
5/91
5/131
14/47
21/114
4/90
11/48
4/70
15/47
12/207
4/150
22/114
16/47
12/48
5/70
5/150
23/114
13/207
6/91
6/131
5/47
5/90
17/47
71131
24/114
14/207
1/103
18/47
15/207
25/114
6/47
7/91
26/114
7147
6/90
6/150
8/131
27/114
19/47
28/114
7/90
8/91
9/131
20/47
7/150
29/114
21/47
30/114
8/90

Squad Rank in Squad Rankv§ Comp
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12
2/7
2/7
117
17
3/7
114
5/7
17
12
417
17
2/7
1/6
17
5/7
1/6
1/6
a7
12
2/7
1/6
3/7
17
17
217
17
12
5/7
2/7
17
a7
1/5
6/7
1/6
117
3/7
6/7
2/7
17
117
3/5
1/5
3/7
2/7
3/7
1/6
317
17
17
2/7
1721
417
217
6/7
17
117
217
2/7
2/7
117
3/7
1/6
2/7
3/7
17
117
1/5
5/7
217
17
17
217
2/7

2/25
4/19
114
7/43
517
2/7
112
1/16
2/1
8/43
17
311
317
9/43
12/19
17
3/25
10/43
217
2114
5/19
4/25
217
3/23
3/14
114
4114
5/25
217
6/19
4114
17
41
1/6
11/43
4/23
2/18
2/6
417
5/11
5/23
3/18
12/43
113
1/23
17
5/14
317
6/25
13/19
2/42
17
317
3/42
114
417
5/14
7119
2/7
114
6/23
1/20
14/19
417
4/18
6/14
6/14
7125
317
1/23
15/19
6/7
8/19
2114
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#

131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
145
148
149
150
150
152
153
153
155
156
156
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
183
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Date

11/3/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/6/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
1117115
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/7/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/6/15
10/21/15
11/2/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/4/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/7/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
11/4/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
09/16/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
11/4/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/21/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/29/15

Event

SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
WBAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WBAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
WCAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
PAL Championships
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
PSAL #1
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
PAL Meet #3

Runner

Chloe Olsen
Anika Mcbride
Caitlin Huang

Zion Gabriel

Joyce Shea

Amber Fry

Stephanie Bustos
Baron Alexandra
Nicole Aufricht
Paige Sefreid
Ashley Osborne
Raina Sciocchetti
Sarah Macgregor
Caroline Garrett
Julia Doubson
Meghan Moyer
Barnett Karina
Emily Harris
Melissa Seaman
Carmen Zafra
Karina Barnett
Kelly Nguyen
Tanaka Katherine
Emma Madgic
Jessica Gutshall

Anya Gupta

Katie Klein

Annie Zhou

Nadia Perez

Ella Rehman
Carla Cornillon
Pham Sanmina
Jillian O'brien

Carolina Moreno Guzman

Alyssa Ayala

Chiem Apryl

Chloe Olsen
Hannah Lichti

Rachel Wellman
Daney Micaela
Aushmitha Grewal
Alyssa Mcgrath
Emily Mcconnell
Barbara Zhao

Roxana Ortiz

Berg Sarah
Bridget Price
Rachel Spektor
Caitlin Huang

Madison Mcmanus
Sadie Spektor

Olivia Phillips
Lauren Tanel

Juliette Love

Alexandra Baron
Monica Ruelas
Elii Kliewer
Maya Carpenter
Sophia Smilth
Claire Berman
Claire Hu
Hilda Perez
Faith Mora
Samantha Lieberman
Leanicia Jones

Amber Fry

Carla Espinoza
Jodi Mar
Jasmine Ho
Jacqueline Miley
Annli Tico
Carla Espinoza
Namrata Subramanian
Madeleine Baier

Gr
Fr

So

So

So

Jr

Sr

Jr

Fr

Fr

Jr

Fr
So
So
So

Fr
Fr

So

Sr
So
Fr
So
So

So

Jr

Jr

Fr

Fr
Sr

Jr

Sr
Sr

School Abbr

Mtn View
Aptos
Los Gatos
Eastside College Prep
Gunn
Mountain View
Piedmont Hills
PROSPECT
Homestead
Lodi
Presentation
Los Gatos
Branham
Oakland Tech
Paly
MERCY (BURLINGAME)
LELAND
Ann Sobrato
St. Francis
HALF MOON BAY
Leland
Andrew P. Hill
WESTMONT
ARAGON
Santa Catalina US
Los Altos
Los Altos
Lowell
Alisal
CRYSTAL SPRINGS UPLA
St. Francis (Mo
SILVER CREEK
Homestead
San Lorenzo Valley
Liberty Ranch
EVERGREEN VALLEY
Mt View
Del Oro
Alameda
PROSPECT
Dougherty Valley
St. Ignatius
St. Francis
St. Francis (Mo
Pacific Collegiate
PROSPECT
MILLS
Santa Clara
Los Gatos
Presentation
Santa Clara
Tamalpais
Tamalpais
Nueva School
Prospect
Gilroy
San Benito
Alameda
St. Francis
Nevada Union
Gunn
Modesto
North Monterey County
Homestead
Mitty
Mt View
Milpitas
Sacred Heart Cath Prep
Mitty
St. Francis (Mo
Los Altos
Milpitas
Monta Vista
MENLO-ATHERTON

Time

19:43.8
19:43.9
19:45.5
19:45.5
19:46.2
19:46.4
19:46.5
19:47
19:47.5
19:48.1
19:48.8
19:49.1
19:49.7
19:50.6
19:51
19:51
19:51
19:51.3
19:51.7
19:52
19:52
19:52.9
19:53
19:53
19:53.2
19:53.3
19:53.3
19:53.7
19:53.8
19:54
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:56.4
19:56.8
19:57
19:57.7
19:57.9
19:58.8
19:59
19:59
19:59.5
19:59.7
20:00
20:00.3
20:01
20:02
20:02.4
20:02.7
20:03
20:03
20:03.1
20:03.6
20:03.6
20:04
20:04.1
20:08.1
20:08.3
20:08.6
20:08.6
20:10
20:10.4
20:10.4
20:10.8
20:10.9
20:11
20:12.3
20:12.6
20:13.3
20:15
20:15.3
20:15.4
20:15.7
20:16

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Pace

6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:48
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52

Place

8/47
31/114
13/48
16/207
9/90
17/207
18/207
8/150
14/48
1/153
19/207
15/48
20/207
21/207
10/90
6/70
9/150
32/114
22/47
9/91
33/114
2/153
10/150
10/91
22/207
9/47
11/90
34/114
23/207
7/70
10/131
11/150
16/48
35/114
24/207
12/150
1/250
36/114
37/114
13/150
38/114
1/81
2/81
11131
25/207
14/150
11/91
10/47
12/90
23/47
11/47
39/114
40/114
1/52
12/131
26/207
41/114
42/114
3/81
43/114
12/47
27/207
28/207
17/48
24/47
2/250
13/47
29/207
4/81
13/131
13/90
30/207
18/48
7/90

Squad Rank in Squad Rankv§ Comp
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2/7
77
117
1/6
3/7
3/7
117
17
417
117
3/7
2/7
2/3
2/6
1/6
1/6
217
1/4
77
117
2/7
1/8
1/6
17
1/2
3/7
2/7
417
1/5
1/6
417
117
5/7
3/7
1/4
117
1/33
3/7
2/5
2/7
317
1/24
114
5/7
1/6
3/7
2/7
1/5
1/6
2/7
2/5
1/6
2/6
1/5
117
1/3
317
3/5
2/14
4/5
a7
1/5
1/6
6/7
77
2/33
117
1/5
114
6/7
3/7
1/6
5/7
3/7

317
171
6/7
13/43
114
1/36
14/43
7/123
2/7
1/25
2/36
517
4/42
5/42
7114
6/11
2/23
16/19
1/6
7114
9/19
2/25
8/23
8/14
15/43
2/7
3/14
2117
16/43
7M1
119
9/23
17
5/18
17/43
10/23
113
6/18
10/19
3/23
7118
17
2/7
1/18
18/43
1/22
2/14
517
8/14
517
417
17/19
11/19
1/9
8/25
19/43
8/18
9/18
17
317
17
20/43
21/43
17
2/6
113
6/7
22/43
3/7
1/15
2/14
23/43
217
113
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Date

10/10/15
11/7/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/21/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/21/15
11/3/15
1117115
10/10/15
10/10/15
1117115
11/3/15
10/10/15
10/29/15
10/10/15
11/7/15
11/6/15
11/7/15
11/3/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/4/15
11/7/15
11/6/15
10/10/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
11/6/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
11/2/15
11/7/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/21/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
11/3/15
11/7/15
11/2/15
11/3/15
10/6/15
09/30/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/6/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
11/2/15
10/21/15

Event

Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
SCVAL Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
PAL Meet #3
Serra Invitational
PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
PAL Championships
SCVAL Finals
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
WBAL Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
PAL Championships
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
SCVAL Finals
PAL Championships
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
PSAL #2
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #2

Runner

Brianna Martin
Mackenzie Faust
Apryl Chiem
Clark Emma
Aryana Perillo
Gillian Yost
Natalie Novitsky
Emma Chiao
Jasmine Ho
Anaya Ward
Mathews Ashley
Rebecca Hasser
Grace Brock
Ashley Osborne
Megan Uozumi
Chloe Mcghee
Kayley James
Hannah Hayden
Annika Osterkamp
Aida Pedemonte
Hannah Warner
Kelly Mcentee
Megan Uozumi
Sonia Perez
Eva Gillet
Alex Dellar
Jackie Greene
Dottie Yu
Mary Claire Simone
Madeleine Coli
Emma Chiao
Nicole Aufricht
Olivia Ross
Akshara Majjiga
Seraiah Alexander
Anya Gupta
Riley Mcglinchy
Kelly Bishop
Kayla Vokt
Anna Leake
Danielle Tatsuno
Ananya Goyal
Caela Barnhart
Sarah Feng
Emma Jeppson
Cannell Isabel
Ingrid Spielbauer
Annika Lavaggi
Hannah Sandles
Raina Sciocchetti
Maya Rebitzer
Dunker Julia
Olivia Shane
Kerry Young
Haley Torsney
Mikaela Inman
Marques Amanda
Melissa Seaman
Kimmy Villegas
Aleah Jayme
Andrea Chandler
Lydia Villa
Mendoza Maria
Katia Martha
Gillian Yost
Arianna Kotlier
Alexa Barth
Sierra Seratti
Wau Iris
Isabelle Ju
Brianna Becerra
Marlene Ramirez
Seratti Sierra
Eva Gillet

Gr

Jr

So

Jr

Jr
So

Sr
So

So
So
Sr

Fr

Fr

So

So

Jr

Fr

So

Sr

So

So

Fr

Jr

Fr
Sr

Jr
Fr

So
Sr

So
So
So

So
So

School Abbr

San Benito
HALF MOON BAY
Evergreen Valley
WILLOW GLEN

Modesto

Los Gatos

Sacred Heart Pr
Gunn
A. Mitty

Santa Cruz
SANTA TERESA

Homestead

San Lorenzo Valley
Presentation
Carlmont
Saratoga
WOODSIDE
Leland
Scotts Valley
SOUTH S.F.
Wilcox
Scotts Valley
CARLMONT
Modesto
SEQUOIA
HARKER
BURLINGAME
Fremont
Presentation
St. Francis
Gunn
Homestead
Scotts Valley
Monta Vista
Wilcox
Los Altos
Notre Dame (Bel)
Monta Vista
Mitty
MENLO-ATHERTON
THE KING'S ACADEMY
Dougherty Valley
Homestead
Monta Vista
Del Oro
PROSPECT
NOTRE DAME (SJ)
Tamalpais
San Lorenzo Valley
Los Gatos
Palo Alto
PIONEER (SAN JOSE)
MENLO-ATHERTON
Modesto
St. Francis
Scotts Valley
PROSPECT
St. Francis (Mo
Santa Catalina US
St. Ignatius
Palo Alto
ARAGON
JAMES LICK
Palo Alto
Los Gatos

University Preparatory Academy

Tamalpais
Leigh
PIEDMONT HILLS
Monta Vista
Valley Christian
Mt. Pleasant
LEIGH
Sequoia

Time

20:16.7
20:17
20:17.2
20:18
20:18
20:18.2
20:19
20:19.3
20:19.6
20:19.7
20:20
20:20.8
20:21.8
20:21.8
20:22
20:22.5
20:23
20:23.4
20:23.7
20:24
20:24
20:24.8
20:25
20:25.8
20:26
20:26
20:27
20:27.3
20:27.3
20:27.5
20:27.5
20:27.8
20:27.9
20:28.1
20:28.2
20:28.3
20:28.6
20:28.7
20:28.9
20:29
20:29
20:29.1
20:29.4
20:29.6
20:29.8
20:30
20:31
20:31.3
20:31.6
20:31.7
20:32
20:32
20:33
20:33.1
20:33.4
20:33.6
20:34
20:34
20:34.2
20:34.3
20:34.8
20:35
20:35
20:35.2
20:35.3
20:35.7
20:36.1
20:36.8
20:37
20:37.1
20:37.5
20:37.5
20:38
20:38

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Pace

6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00

Place

44/114
12/91
31/207
15/150
32/207
19/48
14/131
14/90
33/207
45/114
16/150
1/96
46/114
25/47
15/131
20/48
13/91
47/114
48/114
14/91
14/47
49/114
8/90
34/207
15/91
8/70
16/91
21/48
35/207
1/84
15/47
15/90
50/114
22/48
16/47
16/90
36/207
17/90
5/81
17/91
9/70
51/114
23/48
18/90
52/114
17/150
10/70
53/114
54/114
19/90
17147
18/150
18/91
37/207
2/84
55/114
19/150
16/131
38/207
26/47
18/47
19/91
20/150
19/47
20/90
1/43
56/114
39/207
21/150
21/90
27/47
3/153
22/150
17131

Squad Rank in Squad Rankv§ Comp

KKK KKK KKK LK

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<£<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<2<<<<<<<<£<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<‘2

-n
<<a

a7
2/7
117
117
2/5
3/7
1/5
417
17
a7
2/7
1/12
a7
3/7
17
1/6
117
3/7
217
117
17
317
117
3/5
2/7
2/6
2/7
3/7
a7
1/19
5/7
117
a7
6/7
2/7
a7
1/2
1/6
2/14
417
117
a7
77
2/6
a7
417
17
3/6
5/7
2/6
2/7
17
5/7
4/5
2/19
5/7
5/7
717
2/2
6/7
3/7
2/7
17
a7
3/6
1/5
4/6
17
17
3/6
2/7
12
217
2/7

417
3/14
24/43
11/23
6/42
317
9/25
113
25/43
5117
4/23
1/5
6/17
417
10/25
717
9/14
10/18
12/19
10/14
717
11/18
6/14
3/36
4114
1711
5/14
4/7
1/31
1/4
17
9/14
77
2/7
517
2/13
26/43
10/14
217
113
8/1
8/17
1/6
4114
917
1/22
9/1
12/18
2/16
5/14
6/7
12/23
113
2/31
1/4
3/16
1/22
1711
7142
3/6
317
6/14
13/23
2/7
3/14
1/9
10/17
27/43
14/23
4114
6/7
3/25
5/23
2/23
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#

279
280

300

Date

11/3/15
11/2/15
10/14/15
1117115
10/6/15
11/3/15
1117115
11/6/15
10/29/15
11/3/15
11/6/15
10/6/15
11/3/15
11/2/15
10/6/15
1117115
11/2/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
11/4/15
10/10/15
10/6/15

Event

SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
Crystal Springs Ctr Mt #1
PAL Championships
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
PAL Championships
WBAL Finals
PAL Meet #3
SCVAL Finals
WBAL Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
SCVAL Finals
BVAL League Finals
SCVAL Meet #2
PAL Championships
BVAL League Finals
Serra Invitational
Serra Invitational
WCAL Finals
Serra Invitational
SCVAL Meet #2

Runner

Madeleine Yip
Nguyen Kelly
Mackenzie Cox
Mallory Hamilton
Claire Hu
Amber Fry
Isabelle Couch
Cosi Layton
Eva Gillet
Katia Gibson
Michelle Bromley
Andrea Chandler
Karley Massoglia
Owens Nicole
Maya Rebitzer
Margot Bellon
Dinsdale Hannah
Kayla Vokt
Katherine Monteon
Mcglinchey Riley
Sophia Davis
Kate Everhardt

Gr

Sr
So
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
So
So
So
Jr

So
Fr
So
So
Jr
Sr

School Abbr

Monta Vista
ANDREW P. HILL
Fremont (Sunnyv
HALF MOON BAY

Gunn
Mtn View
WOODSIDE
CASTILLEJA
SEQUOIA
Los Altos
THE KING'S ACADEMY
Paly
Los Gatos
ANN SOBRATO
Paly
ARAGON
WILLOW GLEN
A. Mitty
San Benito
Notre Dame Belmont
Scotts Valley
Fremont

Time

20:38.8
20:39
20:39
20:39

20:39.5

20:39.7
20:40
20:40
20:40

20:40.5
20:41

20:41.5

20:41.9
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:43

20:43.1

20:43.4

20:44.1

20:44.4

20:44.9

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Pace

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02

Place

1/29
23/150
2/70
20/91
22/90
20/47
21/91
11/70
9/90
21/47
12/70
23/90
24/48
24/150
24/90
22/91
25/150
40/207
57/114
28/47
1/252
25/90

Squad Rank in Squad Rankv§ Comp

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<2

[
<<

1/4
17
2/14
3/7
5/7
3/7
2/7
17
2/7
a7
2/7
2/6
a7
2/6
3/6
317
2/7
2/7
5/7
1/5
1/10
3/7

17
15/23
1/10
2/13
113
4/7
7114
10/11
2/14
317
2/1
6/14
317
6/23
5/14
3/13
7123
8/42
4/16
717
1/38
6/14
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NCStats.com

Report Type

A .
~ Individual

Team

# School
Finish

Aptos
1 Place:
116

Mitty
2 Place:
27

St. Francis
3 Place:
17

Homestead
4 Place:
17

Lowell
5 Place:
2/16

Gunn
6 Place:
17

St. Ignatius
7 Place:
377

Monta Vista
8 Place:
217

Gunn
9 Place:
1713

St. Francis (Mo
10 Place:
118

San Lorenzo Valley
1" Place:
3/16

MENLO-ATHERTON
12 Place:
113

Santa Cruz
13 Place:
5/16

Nevada Union
14 Place:
4/16

1 of 6

Search for individual and team results since 2005. Nearly 1,000,000 results!

Gender Search Method
Boys O By Name/School
Girls O By Event

© By Course

Time

Event Div Pts Runr1
91:23 Marea Zlatunich
Serra Invitational 18:17 .
1011015 Vo oe2 V32
47 '3
93:49 Julia Lemak
WCAL Finals 18:46 .
111415 Vo e 17:42
6:00
41 1
93:55 Emily Skahill
WCAL Finals 18:47 .
111415 Vo a2 18:07
6:08
38 Py
94:44 Elenas}gamas
SCVAL Finals v 18:57 17:47
11/3/15 6:25 y
6:02
39 1
95:49 Kristen Leung
Serra Invitational 19:10 .
011015 Vo o630 17:21
5:53
127
2
95:55 Gilliansl\r/leeks
SCVAL Finals v 19:11 17:27
11/3/15 6:30 .
5:55
36
1
96:05 Emilia Janiczek
WCAL Finals 19:13 .
111415 Vo 63t 18:28
6:16
66 3
96:43 SaraErFeng
SCVAL Finals v 19:21 18:54
11/3/15 6:33 .
6:24
56
8
97:10 GilIianSl:‘/Ieeks
SCVAL Meet #2 v 19:26 17:27
10/6/15 6:35 5,,'55
52 '1
. Emily Skahill
Crystal Springs Ctr %gg Jr
Mt #2 \% 6'36 18:30
10/21/15 " 6:16
28 1
97:59 Abbey Meck
Serra Invitational 19:36 .
10110115 Vo o639 17:54
6:04
150 5
98:01 Annalisa Crowe
PAL 19:36 Sr
Championships \% 6'39 18:19
1/715 A 6:13
42 1
98:15 Cate Ratliff
Serra Invitational 19:39 .
1011015 Vo 640 16:43
5:40
164 1
98:31 Nora Pizzella
Serra Invitational 19:42 .
011015 Vo e 17:55
6:04
158 Py

Enter Season:

Select Course:

Runr2

Matti Peoples

18:00
6:06
7

Erin Weiner

18:54
6:25
7

Gia Kim

18:41
6:20
4

Lindsay Allen
Jr
18:28
6:15
3

Sierra Brill

17:52
6:04
4
lli Gardner
Jr
18:23
6:14
3

Katie O'dea

18:55
6:25
8

Anna Hsiao
Sr
19:06
6:28
9

lli Gardner
Jr
18:58
6:26
6

Gia Kim
Sr
19:27
6:36
4

Sophia
Zachua

19:15
6:31
19

Cat Depuy
Sr
19:13

6:31
3

Lila Roake
18:57
6:26

15

Erika Wolf

18:36

6:18
12

Enter Criteria
2015

Crystal Springs/2.95

Runr3 Runr4
Reina Garcia Annika Niles
18:06 18:44
6:08 6:21
8 13
Abby Mangilog Sarah Abbott
19:00 19:05
6:27 6:28
10 1
Julia Bounds Carla Cornillion
18:44 19:09
6:21 6:29
5 13

Katie Williams Nicole Aufricht

Fr Sr
18:46 19:48
6:22 6:43

5 14

Natalie Ewe Annie Zhou
19:38 19:54
6:39 6:45

26 31

Joyce Shea Claire Hu

So Jr
19:28 20:10
6:36 6:50

5 12

Caroline Whitney

Worthington Lundgren
19:30 19:32
6:37 6:37

17 18

Kelly Bishop Claire Chang

Jr Fr
19:11 19:17
6:30 6:32

10 1

Joyce Shea Emma Chiao

So So
19:46 20:19
6:42 6:53

9 14

Julia Bounds Carla Cornillon

Jr So
19:37 19:54
6:39 6:45

6 8

Carolina Moreno Grace Brock

Guzman
19:56 20:22
6:46 6:54
43
32
Madeleine Baier Anna Leake
Sr Fr
19:27 20:29
6:36 6:57
5 16

Maya Desmond Anaya Ward

19:20 20:20
6:33 6:53
20 42
Anya Cooper- Claire Berman
hynell
20:09
19:24 6:50
6:35 40

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Submit

Runr5 Runré
Olivia Quinn Olivia Berhan
19:02 19:33
6:27 6:38
16 23
Catherine Gao Sarah Savage
19:08 19:20
6:29 6:33
12 15

Jacqueline Miley Barbara Zhao

19:15 19:21
6:31 6:34
14 16
- - Samantha
J|II|anS(Zbr|en Lieberman
Fr
19:56
8 20:11
645 6:50
17

Jacqueline Choi Cynthia Leung

21:03 21:57
7:08 7:26

64 73

Emma Chiao Maya Mahony

So Sr
20:28 21:09
6:56 7:10

15 28

Katrina Keating Aleah Jayme

19:40 20:34
6:40 6:58
20 26
Namrata
Subramanian Aksha rSaoMaulga
Sr .
20:16 20.‘28
g 6:56
6:52 22
18
Claire Hu Maya Mahony
Jr Sr
20:40 21:57
7:00 7:26
22 57
Barbara Zhao Jacqueline Miley
Sr Fr
20:00 20:15
6:47 6:52
9 11
Hannah Sandles Nicole Roth
20:32 20:57
6:57 7:06
51 60
Olivia Shane Olivia Tai
So Jr
20:33 20:50
6:58 7:04
17 23
Savannaugh
Emma Mcgraw Oskelkoff
2255 23:29
7:46 .
86 7:58
92

Mckenna Berman

22:27
737
79

Runr7
Anika Mcbride

19:44
6:41
29

Leanicia Jones

20:11
6:50
24
Melissa
Seaman

19:52
6:44
22

Caela Barnhart
Jr
20:29
6:57
23

Shania Lee

22:06
7:29
78

Zoe Mahony
Sr

21:51
7:24
39

Danielle Grady

21:00
7:07
31

Isabelle Ju
Sr
21:21
714
36

Zoe Mahony
Sr
22:02
7:28
59
Melissa
Seaman
Sr
20:34
6:58
14

Katie Lamb

21:36
719
69

Sara Osterberg
Fr
21:01
7:07
25
Anastasia
Oskelkoff

25:01

8:29
100

11/11/2015 11:55 AM
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2 of 6

School
Finish

Los Altos
Place:
217

Dougherty Valley
Place:
6/16

Lynbrook
Place:
37

MENLO-ATHERTON
Place:
113

Los Altos
Place:
2/13

San Benito
Place:
7116

Presentation
Place:
1/29

Del Oro
Place:
8/16

Scotts Valley
Place:
9/16

PROSPECT
Place:
1122

Alameda
Place:
10/16

Mountain View
Place:
2/29

Mtn View
Place:
417

Fremont
Place:
5/7

Los Gatos
Place:
417

Presentation
Place:
417

Tamalpais
Place:
11116

Palo Alto
Place:
37

Event

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Serra Invitational
0/10/115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

SCVAL Finals
1113115

SCVAL Finals
1113115

WCAL Finals
11/4115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Div

<

<

<

<

<

<

<

Time
Pts

99:07
19:49
6:43
62

99:25
19:53
6:44
176

100:05
20:01
6:47
90

100:16
20:03

39

100:30
20:06

80

100:32
20:06
6:49
188

100:32
20:06
6:49
104

100:36
20:07
6:49
189

100:44
20:09
6:50
204

100:51
20:10

7

101:06
20:13
6:51
215

101:09
20:14
6:51
128

101:15
20:15
6:52
89

101:24
20:17
6:52
108

101:34
20:19
6:53
100

101:44

20:21
6:54
123

102:09
20:26
6:56
234

102:14
20:27

86

Runr1

Lauren Jacob
Sr
18:09
6:09
2

Helen Guo

18:28
6:15
10

Maryam Jawid
Jr

18:30
6:16
4

Annalisa Crowe

Sr

18:25

6:15
1

Lauren Jacob

Sr

18:36

6:18
3

Samantha Cortez

19:41
6:40
27

Paige Comiso

18:59
6:26
4

Maddy Lyons

19:06
6:29
17

Jessica Kain

18:54
6:24
14

Baron Alexandra
Sr
19:47
6:42
8

Lauren Lum
18:13
6:11

9

Serena Myjer

18:30
6:16

2

Serena Myjer

So
18:28
6:16

4

Jj Escalera
Sr
18:53
6:24
7

Caitlin Huang
So

19:46
6:42
13

Paige Comiso

19:00
6:26
9

Olivia Phillips

20:03
6:48
36
Julia Doubson
So
19:33
6:38

Runr2

Katie Klein
Jr
19:34
6:38
7

Kayla Jindrich

19:34
6:38
24

Angela Liu
So

18:51
6:23
6

Cat Depuy
Sr

19:36
6:39
5
Katie Klein
Jr
19:53
6:45
1
Mariah
Changco

19:43
6:41
28
Madison
Mcmanus

19:31
6:37
9

Abigael
Untalaan

19:10
6:30
18
Annika
Osterkamp

20:24
6:55
45

Daney
Micaela
So
19:59
6:46
13

Rachel
Wellman

19:59
6:46
34

Chloe Olsen

19:33
6:37
10

Chloe Olsen
Fr
19:44
6:41
8
Mackenzie
Cox
Sr
19:22
6:34
12
Raina
Sciocchetti
Sr
19:49
6:43
15
Madison
Mcmanus

20:03
6:48
23

Lauren Tanel

20:04
6:48
37

Maya Rebitzer
So
20:32
6:58

Runr3

21
Anya Gupta
Fr

19:53
6:45
9

Aushmitha Grewal

19:59
6:46
35

Gabrielle Nguyen
So

20:50
7:.04
25

Madeleine Baier

Sr

20:16

6:52
6

Annli Tico

Jr

20:15

6:52
13

Elii Kliewer

20:08
6:50
38

Ashley Osborne

19:49
6:43
14

Hannah Lichti

19:58
6:46
33

Kelly Mcentee

20:25
6:55
46

Berg Sarah
So
20:01
6:47
14

Maya Carpenter

20:08
6:50
39

Amber Fry

19:46
6:42
12
Amber Fry
Fr
20:40
7:00
20

Dottie Yu
Fr
20:27
6:56
21

Gillian Yost
Jr
20:18
6:53
19

Ashley Osborne

20:22
6:54
25

Annika Lavaggi

20:31
6:57
50
Andrea Chandler
So
20:35
6:59

Runr4

Katia Gibson
Jr
20:41
7:01
21

Ananya Goyal

20:29
6:57
48

Irene Han
Jr
20:57
7:06
27

Olivia Shane
So
20:59
7:07
13

Anya Gupta
Fr

20:28
6:56
16

Brianna Martin

20:17
6:52
41

Mary Claire
Simone

20:27
6:56
26

Emma Jeppson

20:30
6:57
49

Olivia Ross

20:28
6:56
47

Cannell Isabel
So
20:30
6:57
17

Chloe De Verrier

21:02
7:08
63

Madi Hamilton

21:29
717
45
Madi Hamilton
Fr
20:58
7:06
25

Kate Everhardt
Jr
21:02
7:08
30

Karley Massoglia
Fr

20:42
7.01
24

Mary claire
Simone

21:05
7.09
32

Alexa Barth

20:36
6:59
53
Katia Martha
Fr
20:35
6:59

Runr5

Helen Lauterbach
Jr
20:51
7:04
23

Haley Lewsey

20:56
7.06
59

Samantha
Nguyen
So
20:58
7:06
28

Sara Osterberg
Fr
21:00
7:07
14
Helen Lauterbach
Jr
21:17
713
37
Katherine
Monteon

20:43
7.01
54

Chloe Leclair

21:45
7:22
51

Megan Wolfe-
polgar

21:53
7:25
72

Mikaela Inman

20:34
6:58
52

Marques Amanda
So
20:34
6:58
19

Shelley Kong

21:44
7:22
70

Audrey White

21:51

7:24
59

Alexandra Brown

Jr

21:25

7:16
32

Brenda Blanco

So
21:40
721
38

Erin Moss
So
20:59
7:.07
29

Brooke Doblar

21:15
712
34

Clodagh Mellett

20:55
7:06
58

Sarah Wang
Sr
20:59
7:07

Runré

Britt Devisser
Jr
21:23
7:15
31
Alexandria
Peregrino

22:00
7:27
74

Michelle Lang
Jr

21:08
710
33

Olivia Tai
Jr
21:00
7:07
15
Katia Gibson
Jr
21:31
7:18
44

Hailey Cross

20:48
7:03
55

Natascha
Holenstein

23:22
7:55
124

Julia Phillips

22:05
7:29
77

Kaylee Craft

21:00
7.07
61

Rocha Jensen
Fr
21:32
7:18
49

Dominique Lau

21:58
7:27
66
India Flinchum
Jr
22:03
7:28
40
Melissa
Navarrette
So
22:56
7:46
43

Frida Larsen
So
21:06
7:09
31

Erin Lynch
21:33

718
36

Kate Peterson

21:13
7:12
65

Emily Zhang
Sr

21:06
7:09

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr7

Tatiana Gibson
Sr
21:39
7:20
36

Meera Menon

23:02
7:48
88

Elin Chee
Sr
22:13
7:32
40

Anna Leake
Fr
21:02
7:08
16
Britt Devisser
Jr
23:05
7:50
74

Kira Emma

20:50
7:.04
56

Madeline
Luscher

23:23
7:56
125

Jordan Miller

22:36
7:40
80

Maddy Barton

21:01
7.07
62

Joseph Lena
Fr
21:46
7:23
60

India Flinchum

22:01
7:28
70

Dominique Lau

Sr

22:11
7:31
41

Lauren Meier
Jr
23:22
7:55
46

Caroline
Brossart
Jr
21:11
7:11
34
Natascha
Holenstein

22:16
7:33
42

Ashby
Parmeter
Sr
22:45
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

3 of 6

School
Finish

Fremont
Place:
413

Cupertino
Place:
6/7

Paly
Place:
3/13

Sacred Heart Cath
Place:
5/7

BRANHAM
Place:
2/22

Leland
Place:
12/16

ANN SOBRATO
Place:
3/22

Valley Christian
Place:
6/7

ARAGON
Place:
2/13

Modesto
Place:
3/29

Wilcox
Place:
5/7

SEQUOIA
Place:
313

LELAND
Place:
4/22

HALF MOON BAY
Place:
413

Monta Vista
Place:
5113

Los Gatos
Place:
6/13

Cupertino
Place:
713

Mitty
Place:
1/6

Event

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

SCVAL Finals
1113115

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/115

WCAL Finals
11/4115

PAL
Championships
117115

Serra Invitational
10/10115

SCVAL Finals
1113115

PAL
Championships
1117115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

PAL
Championships
117115

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4115

Div

Time
Pts

102:28
20:30
6:57
128

102:40
20:32
6:58
132

102:54
20:35
6:59
113

102:57
20:35
6:59
135

103:08
20:38
7:00
142

103:10
20:38
7:00
235

103:17
20:39
7:00
152

103:22
20:40
7:01
142

103:32
20:42
7:.01
104

103:38
20:44
7:02
170

103:45
20:45
7:.02
105

103:49
20:46
7:02
110

104:07
20:49
7:04
177

104:08
20:50
7.04
11

104:15

20:51
7:04
133

104:26
20:53
7.05
144

104:41
20:56
7:06
182

104:55
20:59
7:07
35

Runr1
6

Jj Escalera
Sr
18:53
6:24
5

Caroline Gee
So
17:53
6:04
2

Julia Doubson
So
19:51
6:44
10

Jackie Foti

18:44
6:21
6

Miller Skyler
Fr

19:20
6:33
4

Riley Mason

19:31
6:37
22

Harris Emily
Fr

18:53
6:24
2
Mackenzie
Thomas

19:42
6:41
21

Emma Madgic
Fr
19:53
6:44
9

Hilda Perez

20:10
6:50
18

Hannah Wamer
Fr
20:24
6:55
14

Sophie Walton
Sr

19:14
6:31
4
Mason Riley
Sr

19:13
6:31
3

Carmen Zafra
Sr
19:52
6:44
8

Kelly Bishop
Jr

20:29
6:57
17

Caitlin Huang
So
20:03
6:48
12

Caroline Gee
So
18:30
6:16
2

Jasmine Ho

20:13
6:51

Runr2

17

Mackenzie
Cox
Sr
19:43
6:41
8

Maxine Schultz
Fr
20:53
7:05
26

Andrea
Chandler

Jodi Mar

19:38
6:39
19

Macgregor
Sarah
So
19:40
6:40
7

Karina Barnett

19:52
6:44
30

Owens Nicole
So
20:42
7:01
24

Brianna
Becerra

20:38
6:59
27

Lydia Villa
So
20:35
6:59
18

Aryana Perillo

20:18
6:53
23

Seraiah
Alexander
So
20:28
6:56
16

Eva Gillet
So
20:26
6:56
14

Barnett Karina
Jr
19:51
6:44
9

Mackenzie
Faust
Jr
20:17
6:53
11

Sarah Feng
Fr
20:30
6:57
18
Raina
Sciocchetti
Sr
20:32
6:58
19

Maxine Schultz
Fr
21:17
713
38

Kayla Vokt

20:29
6:57

Runr3

18

Kate Everhardt
Jr
20:45
7:02
25

Aishwarya Laddha
Jr
21:07
7:09
32

Maya Rebitzer
So
20:42
7:01
24

Sophia
Garcia-meza

21:09
710
33

Young Emily
Jr

20:47
7:.03
26

Hannah Hayden

20:23

6:55
44

Valentine Kelsey

Jr

20:55

7:05
30

Kayla Nanez

20:50
7:.04
29

Margot Bellon
Jr
20:43
7:01
21

Sonia Perez

20:26
6:56
25

Joy Dong
Jr
20:47
7:03
22

Shannon Coan
Fr
21:06
7:09
26
Dewing Madison
Sr

21:33
718
50

Mallory Hamilton
So
20:39
7:00
19

Isabelle Ju
Sr
20:37
6:59
21

Gillian Yost
Jr
20:35
6:59
20

Claire Wang
So
21:19
714
40

Francesca De
pierola

21:17

Runr4

19

Dottie Yu
Fr
20:55
7:05
30

Claire Wang
So
21:17
713
35

Emma Raney
Sr
20:46
7:02
27

Carolyn Scott

21:37
7:20
37

Carter Claire
So
20:54
7:05
29

Stephanie Simon

21:35
7:19
68

Hauge Rylie
Fr

20:57
7:06
33

Nicole Favre

20:54
7.05
30

Zoe Barrie
Sr
20:55
7:05
24

Kerry Young

20:33
6:58
27

Hayley Yount
So
20:53
7:05
24

Emma O'hara
Sr
21:19
7:14
29
Sowda Anusha
Fr
21:44
7:22
56

Helen Fisher
Sr
21:28
717
33

Akshara Majjiga
So

21:11
71
34

Caroline Brossart

Jr
21:36
7:19
45

Aishwarya
Laddha
Jr
21:45
7:22
50

Carol Nome

21:18
7:13

Runr5

26

Brenda Blanco
So
22:13
7:32
60

Hannah Shapiro
So
21:30
717
37

Katia Martha
Fr
20:54
7:05
29

Josie Vignos

21:49
7:24
40

Gaffney Bella
Jr
22:27
7:37
76

Madison Dewing

21:49
7:24
71

Wells Allie
Fr
21:50
7:24
63

Hannah Theaker

21:19
714
35

Briana Reynolds
Sr
21:26
7:16
32

Savannah
Mendoza

22:11
7:31
7

Mina Cvjetinovic
So
21:14
712
29

Chloe Sharratt

Fr

21:44

7:22
37

Simon Stephanie

Jr

21:46

7:23
59

Cleome Kerseg
Sr
21:52
7:25
40

Salma Sheriff
Jr
21:29
717
43

Frida Larsen
So
21:41
7:21
48

Hannah Shapiro
So
21:49
7:24
52

Chloe Smallwood

21:39
7:20

Runré

27

Melissa
Navarrette
So
23:10
7:51
75

Katherine Chan
Fr
22:50
7:44
41

Sarah Wang
Sr
21:.07
7:09
33

Mia Roberts

22:29
7:37
45

Lee Allison
Jr
22:48
7:44
93

Juliana Webb

22:02
7:28

75

Hulme Clare

Fr
22:47
7:43

92

Sophia Patterson

21:46
7:23
39

Olivia Di Santo
Sr
21:38
7:20
35

Claire Dong
Fr
21:47
7:23
37

Brighid Bugos
Fr

23:06
7:50

61

Webb Juliana

Jr
22:30
7:38

80

Sara Bower
So
22:15
7:33
47

Anjali Thontakudi
Fr
21:43
7:22
49
Anna
Christiansen
So
21:46
7:23
51

Pranjal Mishra
Fr
24:36
8:20
85
Jorden Carroll

21:45
7:22

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr7

7:43
46

Lauren Meier
Jr
23:18
7:54
76

Pranjal Mishra
Fr
24:13
8:12
48

Brianda Cerda

22:44
7:42
46

Haas Maggie
Jr

23:08
7:51
101

Anusha Sowda

22:02
7:28
76

Kiko Li

22:19
7:34
43

Nicole Wallace

Jr
22:10
7:31
44

Suzie Warner
Jr
21:48
7:23
38

Beatrice Bugos
Fr

23:19
7:54
63
Chiu Katherine
So
22:49
7:44
94
Shannon
Harger
Jr
22:32
7:38
52

Jane Zhang
Jr
26:45
9:04
87
Caitlin Palacio

22:37
7:40

11/11/2015 11:55 AM
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

58

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

4 of 6

School
Finish

WOODSIDE PRIORY
Place:
1711

St. Francis
Place:
2/6

MILLS
Place:
6/13

WOODSIDE
Place:
513

WESTMONT
Place:
7122

Fremont (Sunnyv
Place:
17

EVERGREEN
VALLEY
Place:
5/22

Scotts Valley
Place:
2/18

HARKER
Place:
5111

Lynbrook
Place:
8/13

Sonoma Valley
Place:
5/29

WILLOW GLEN
Place:
6/22

Milpitas
Place:
6/7

SEQUOIA
Place:
2113

A. Mitty
Place:
4/29

SILVER CREEK
Place:
8/22

THE KING'S
ACADEMY
Place:
2/11

Event

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4115

PAL
Championships
117115

PAL
Championships
11/7/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Crystal Springs Ctr
Mt #1
10/14/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/15

Crystal Springs Ctr
10/21/115

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/115

SCVAL Finals
1113115

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

Div

JV

<

Time
Pts

105:11
21:02
7:08
102

105:14
21:.03
7.08
38

105:22
21:.04
7:09
146

105:23
21:05
7:09
129

105:29
21:06
7:09
199

105:30
21:.06

30

105:36
21:.07
7:10
195

105:37
21:07
7:10
105

105:37
21:.07
7:10
127

105:37
21:07
7:10
183

105:54
21:11
71
225

106:00
21:12
71
198

106:00
21:12
71
145

106:04
21:13
71
117

106:05
21:13
712
223

106:09
21:14
7:12
211

106:22
21:16

104

Runr1

4

Hana Marsheck
Sr
19:03
6:27
2

Emily Mcconnell

20:00
6:47
2

Sarah Gayer
Jr

18:49
6:23
2

Kayley James
Sr
20:23
6:55
12

Tanaka Katherine
Jr
19:53
6:44
10

Jj Escalera
Sr
19:01
6:27
1

Chiem Apryl
Fr

19:57
6:46
12

Jessica Kain
Fr
19:08
6:29
2

Niki lyer
Jr
17:48
6:02
1

Angela Liu
So
19:38
6:39
7

Amy Stanfield

19:26
6:35
8

Clark Emma
So
20:18
6:53
15

Carla Espinoza
Sr
20:12
6:51
13

Sophie Walton
Sr
19:13
6:31
2

Jasmine Ho

20:20
6:53
24

Pham Sanmina
So
19:55
6:45
11

Danielle Tatsuno
Sr
20:29
6:57
9

Runr2

5

Elise Rust
Jr
21:04
7:08
16

Sophia Smilth

20:09
6:50
3

Bridget Price
Fr

20:02
6:47
10

Isabelle Couch
So
20:40
7:00
20

Passantino
Crystal
Sr
20:51
7:04
27
Mackenzie
Cox
Sr
20:39
7:00
2

Kadakia Priya
Sr

20:56
7:06
31

Olivia Ross
So
20:50
7:04
16

Alex Dellar
Sr
20:26
6:56
8

Irene Han
Jr
21:19
713
39

Maddy Libbey

20:48
7:03
30
Dinsdale
Hannah
Sr
20:43
7:01
25

Yu-pei Ho
So
21:17
7:13
30

Eva Gillet
So
20:40
7:00
8

Kayla Vokt

20:43
7:01
29

Lloyd Madi
Sr
21:02
7:08
39

Michelle
Bromley

Runr3
713
7

Stephanie
Sanchez
Fr
21:19
714
20

Cece Hinz

21:09
7:10
6

Nicole Leon
Fr
21:41
7:21
36

Kara Herson
Jr
20:47
7:03
22

Hardy Kiely
Fr

20:58
7:06
34

Dottie Yu
Fr
21:26
7:16
4

Nuno Bryanna
Fr
21:19
7:14
42

Maddy Barton
Sr
21:30
717
20

Anika Rajamani
Fr
21:46
7:23
26

Michelle Lang
Jr
21:24
715
41

Maddie Cashel

21:25
7:16
41

Blankenship Zoe
Sr

20:52
7:04
28

Eloisa Kaye
Difuntorum
Fr
21:30
717
33

Shannon Coan
Fr
21:23
7:15
24

Francesca De
Pierola

20:59
7:.07
34

Tran Helen
Sr
21:24
715
43

Faith Helgesen
Fr
21:31
7:18
23

Runr4
8

Emma Jaeger
Fr
21:20
7:14
21

Alana Drumm

21:51
7:24

13

Tessa Chen

Fr
21:52
7:25

41

Emma Wilde
So
21:09
7:10
27

Rosare Mililani
So
21:49
7:24
62

Kate Everhardt
Jr
21:40
721
7

Cortero Jiana
Fr
21:40
7:21
53
Annika
Osterkamp
Sr
21:59
7:27
30

Lilia Gonzales

Fr
22:11
7:31
38

Gabrielle Nguyen
So

21:25
7:15
42

Malia Cashel

21:54
7:25
63

Wilkinson Margot
So

21:44
7:22
55

Vanessa Abarca
Sr
21:31
7:18
34

Emma O'hara
Sr
21:38
7:20
28

Chloe Smallwood

21:54
7:25
60

Huang Elizabeth
So
21:25
7:16
44

Sarah Mehuys
So
21:48
7:23
28

Runr5

1"

Sarah Halabe
Sr
22:25
7:36
43

Christine Nguyen

22:07
7:30
14

Klytie Xu
Jr

22:58
747
57

Taylor Matel
Jr
22:24
7:36
48

Rowley Gina
Jr
21:58
7:27
66

Brenda Blanco
So
22:44
7:42
16

Gentile Isabella
Fr
21:44
7:22
57

Kaylee Craft
Jr

22:10
7:31
37

Aneesha Kumar
Fr
23:26
7:57
54

Elin Chee
Sr
21:52
7:25
54

Helena Goodman

22:21
7:35
83

Vasquez Alondra
Jr
22:23
7:35
75

Anna Weins
Jr
21:30
717
35

Chloe Sharratt
Fr
23:10
7:51
55

Carol Nome

22:10
7:31
76

Beteran Kimberly
So
22:23
7:35
74

Isabella O'connor
So
21:53
7:25
32

Runré
12

Eva El Fishawy
So
23:39
8:01
56

Amy Qin

22:33
7:39
24

Christy Chan
Sr
23:26
7:57
68
Isabella
Schrammel
Sr
22:29
7:37
49

Cline Madison
Jr
23:10
7:51
103

Lauren Meier
Jr
23:53
8:06
25

Dinh Tammy
Fr

21:52
7:25
64

Mikaela Inman
Sr
22:36
7:40
53

Alycia Cary
Fr

23:55
8:06
57
Samantha
Nguyen
So
21:53
7:25
55

Pontier Audrey
Sr

22:41
7:41
87

Grace Chang
So
22:20
7:34
43

Brighid Bugos
Fr

23:31
7:58
60

Caitlin Palacio

22:33
7:39
93

Scoppettone
Samantha
Sr
22:29
7:37
79

Kayla Stonum
Fr
21:54
7:25
33

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr7

25

Charis Chiu
So
23:59
8:08
59

Alison Lazaruk

22:52
7:45
26

Janice Song
Jr
24:01
8:08
76

Isabel Espinoza
Sr
24:09
8:11
78

Alyssa Maes
So
23:58
8:07
26

Troung Amy
Sr

23:00
7:48
97

Leslie Sern
Jr
22:57
7:47
73

Alejo Stacy
So

22:41
7:41
88

Helen Huynh
Jr
22:41
741
45

Beatrice Bugos
Fr
24:01
8:08
67

Aileen Pulchny

22:49
7:44
101

Chen Carol
Jr
22:47
7:43
91

Jaclyn Green
Jr
22:31
7:38
45

11/11/2015 11:55 AM
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

50f6

School
Finish

Homestead
Place:
2/5

Homestead
Place:
9/13

Piedmont Hills
Place:
6/29

CRYSTAL SPRINGS
UPLA
Place:
411

Cupertino
Place:
8/29

Los Gatos
Place:
1/5

CASTILLEJA
Place:
311

Oakland Tech
Place:
9/29

Wilcox
Place:
1013

PIEDMONT HILLS
Place:
9/22

BURLINGAME
Place:
713

SANTA TERESA
Place:
10/22

Evergreen Valley
Place:
7/29

St. Ignatius
Place:
3/6

Prospect
Place:
3/18

MERCY
(BURLINGAME)
Place:

6/11

St. Francis
Place:
1/4

Event

SCVAL Finals
1113115

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/115

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Finals
1113115

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2/115

PAL
Championships
117115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

WCAL Finals
11/4115

Crystal Springs Ctr
Mt #2
10/21/15

WBAL Finals
11/6/15

WCAL Finals
11/4115

Div

JV

JV

JV

F/S

Time
Pts

106:23
21:17
713
39

106:26
21:17
7:13
188

106:29

21:18
7:13
236

106:32
21:18

12

106:40
21:20
714
270

106:41
21:20

36

106:41
21:20
7:14
105

106:41
21:20
7:14
292

106:42
21:20
7:14
196

106:46

21:21
714
222

107:07
21:25
7:16
164

107:14
21:27
7:16
260

107:17
21:27
7:16
253

107:23
21:29
717
55

107:25
21:29
717
133

107:25
21:29
717
133

107:29
21:30

35

Runr1

Rebecca Hasser
So
20:21
6:54
1

Nicole Aufricht
Sr
20:28
6:56
15

Stephanie
Bustos

19:47
6:42
13

Ella Rehman
Fr
19:54
6:45
7

Caroline Gee

18:07
6:08
1

Lena
Krockenberger
So
21:03
7:08
2

Cosi Layton
So
20:40
7:00
11

Johanna Ross

19:20
6:33
7

Seraiah
Alexander
So
20:45
7:02
26

Wu Iris
Sr
20:37
6:59
21

Jillian Jordan
So
19:33
6:38
6

Howell Annmarie
Jr
19:23
6:34
5

Apryl Chiem

20:17
6:53
22

Alyssa Mcgrath

20:00
6:47
1

Alexandra Baron
Sr
20:04
6:48
10

Meghan Moyer
Sr
19:51

6:44
6

Madeleine Coli

20:28
6:56
1

Runr2

Anisha
Chandra
Fr
21:12
71
3

Caela
Barnhart
Jr
20:55
7:06
31

Iris Wu

20:58
7:06
33

E.v. Nora
Jr
21:28
717
22

Aishwarya
Laddha

21:23
715
39

Isabella Sanzi
Jr
21:16
7:13
5

Alex Stout
So
20:58
7:06
14

Caroline
Garrett

19:51
6:44
15

Hannah
Warner
Fr
21:12
71
35
Tran
Samantha
Fr
21:00
7:07
36

Jackie Greene
Jr
20:27
6:56
15

Mathews
Ashley
Sr
20:20
6:54
16

Priya Kadakia

20:54
7:05
31
Maura
Mcinerney

21:24
7:15
9
Micaela
Daney
So
21:11
71
17

Zoe Jinishian
So
21:00
7:07
15

Haley Torsney
20:33

6:58
2

Runr3

Sangeetha
Vempati
So
21:22
7:15
8

Whitney
Lieberman
Sr
21:01
7:.07
32

Samantha Tran

21:28
717
44

Sophie Lawrence
So
21:36
719
24

Claire Wang

21:44
7:22
49

Sydney Stephens
Jr

21:21
7:14
7

Lauren Traum
Fr
21:19
7:14
19

Sophie Schafer

22:16
7:33
79

Hayley Yount
So

21:16
713
36

Bustos Stephanie
So
21:12
71
41

Kaili Shan

So
22:09
7:31
43

Rodriguez lanna
Jr

22:15
7:33
7

Amy Troung

21:49
7:24
54

Emma Sheedy

21:28
717
10

Amanda Marques
So
21:40
7:21
25

Muriel Butler
So
21:51
7:24
29

Carly Trent
20:47

7:03
3

Runr4

Peyton Gee
Fr

21:44
7:22
13

Peyton Gee
Fr
21:40
7:21
47

Kimberly Licea

21:56
7:26
64

Kenia French
Sr
21:38
7:20
25

Hannah Shapiro

21:45
7:22
50

Zoe Mcallister
Fr
21:27
7:16
10

Angie Wang
Fr

21:52
7:25
30

Nell Schafer

22:16
7:33
80

Joy Dong
Jr

21:39
7:20
46

Licea Kimberly
Sr
21:30
717
47

Rita Ventura

So
22:10
7:31
45

Epperson Petra
Fr
22:22
7:35
73

Isabella Gentile

21:54
7:25
61

Kiley Dyke

22:15
7:33
17

Isabel Cannell
So
21:57
7:26
29

Kylie Wong
Sr
22:09
7:31
37
Sophia Morris
22:03

7:28
7

Runr5

Julia Ybarra
Fr
21:45
7:22
14

Rebecca Hasser
So
22:22
7:35
63

Alina Doan

22:20
7:34
82

Chloe Leblanc
Jr
21:56
7:26
34

Pranjal Mishra

23:42
8:02
131

Anna
Christjiansen
So
21:34
719
12

Riona Yoshida

21:52
7:25
31

Avyla Frost

22:59
7:47
m

Mina Cvetinovic
So
21:50
7:24
53

Qiu Gloria
Fr
22:27
7:37
77

Kaley Rollins
Jr
22:48
744
55

Van Ham Enya
Sr

22:54
7:46
95

Bryanna Nuno

22:24
7:35
85

Trish Hoy

22:16
7:33
18

Sammy Baron
So
22:33
7:39
52

Melissa Cagney
Sr
22:34
7:39
46
Lindsay Royse
23:38

8:.01
22

Runré

Jennifer Jeon
Jr
22:44
7:42
23

Sangeetha
Vempati
So
22:55
7:46
72

Gloria Qiu

22:37
7:40
96

Carmen Waissar
Fr
22:26
7:36
44

Jane Zhang

25.06
8:30
157

Maia Draca
So
21:47
7:23
15

Claire Traum
Jr
22:06
7:29
36

Tania Quintana

23:20
7:54
121

Claire Dong
Fr
21:55
7:26
56

Doan Alina
Jr
22:31
7:38
82

Ariana Chin
So
23:06
7:50
60

Taylor Ashley
Jr

23:16
7:53
107

Jiana Cortero

22:40
7:41
97

Megan Chan

22:20
7:34
19

Jensen Rocha
Fr
23:12
7:52
61

Gabby
Stanton-fisc
Sr
22:51
7:45
48

Lauren Tankeh
23:43

8.02
23

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr7

Trina Chou
Fr
24:07
8:10
29

Isabella
Muscettola
Sr
23:24
7:56
78

Tiffany Pham

22:59
747
112

Ashlee Kupor
So
22:18
7:33
18

Karina Fonstad
Sr
22:22
7:35
42

Brittani
Garrison
Sr
24:11
8:12
83

Pham Tiffany
Sr
23:30
7:58
112

Rachel
Greenwood
Sr
26:11
8:53
87

Clarke Sarah
So
23:50
8:05
120

Tammy Dinh

22:41
7:41
98

Dyllen Ford

22:21
7:34
20

Lena Joseph
Fr
23:51
8:05
71

Maya
Shydlowsi

23:46

8:03
24
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School
Finish

ARAGON
Place:
313

Monta Vista
Place:
3/5

CARLMONT
Place:
3/13

Gunn
Place:
112

Mt View
Place:
11113

Salinas
Place:
13/16

CARLMONT
Place:
8/13

Los Gatos
Place:
2112

Gunn
Place:
1/6

Sequoia
Place:
4/18

PIONEER (SAN
JOSE)
Place:
11/22

HALF MOON BAY
Place:
5113

MILLS
Place:
713

Mt View
Place:
312

INDEPENDENCE SJ
Place:
12/22

North Monterey County
Place:
10/29

Event

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

SCVAL Finals
1113115

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

PAL
Championships
111715

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

SCVAL Finals
11/3/15

Crystal Springs Ctr
Mt #2
10/21/115

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

PAL Meet #3
10/29/15

SCVAL Meet #2
10/6/15

BVAL League
Finals
11/2115

Serra Invitational
10/10/15

Div

JV

v

v

Time
Pts

107:31
21:30
717
125

107:31
21:30

46

107:33

21:31
717
125

107:42
21:32
7:18
44

107:45
21:33
718
253

107:47
21:33
7:18
318

107:48
21:34
7:19
179

107:59
21:36

46

108:13
21:39
7:20
37

108:17
21:39
7:20
167

108:18
21:40
721
277

108:25
21:41
7:21
138

108:28
21:42
721
152

108:32
21:42
721
88

108:38
21:44

284

Runr1
Lydia Villa
So

21:15
712
20

Anjali Thontakudi
Fr
21:15
712
4

Megan Uozumi
So
20:25
6:55
7

Priya Thomas
Jr
21:22
7:14
5

Serena Myjer
So
18:39
6:19
4

Kayla Clayton

19:37
6:39
25

Megan Uozumi
So
19:39
6:40
7

Karley Massoglia
Fr

21:11
711
3

Priya Thomas
Jr
20:49
7:03
2
Sophie Walton
Sr
19:30
6:37
5

Dunker Julia
So
20:32
6:58
18

Carmen Zafra
Sr
20:53
7:05
10

Sarah Gayer
Jr

19:17
6:32
3

Chloe Olsen
Fr
19:58
6:46
1

Tran Duyen
Sr
21:00
7:07
37
Faith Mora
20:10
6:50
19

Runr2

Zoe Barrie
Sr
21:21
714
22
Mizuki
Kadowaki
So
21:18
7:13
6

Morgan Psaila
Fr
21:20
7:14
21

Shristi Sigdel
So
21:27
7:16
6

Alexandra
Brown
Jr
21:58
7:27
58

Nicole
Gorczyca

20:53
7:.05
57

Morgan Psaila
Fr
21:33
7:18
34

Sydney
Stephens
Jr
21:19
7:14
4

Abby Twoy
So
21:36
7:19
6
Eva Gillet
So
20:38
7:00
15
Smyrniotis
Hailey
Fr
20:59
7:07
35

Mallory
Hamilton
So
21:23
7:15
23

Bridget Price
Fr

20:55
7:05
12

Amber Fry
Fr
20:11
6:51
2

Ma Lydia
So
21:25
7:16
45

Sarah
Delgado

21:24
715
40

Runr3
Emma Madgic
Fr

21:28
717
25

Serena Geis
Fr
21:26
7:16
9

Karina Ho
Fr
21:37
7:20
26

Kia Green
Sr
21:32
7:18
9

Trisha Mukherjee
So
22:14
7:32
61

Emma Baucom

21:33
718
67

Karina Ho
Fr
21:48
7:23
39

Zoe Mcallister
Fr
21:28
717
7

Shristi Sigdel
So
21:40
7:21
8
Shannon Coan
Fr
21:56
7:26
28

Podhajny Tatiana
Jr

21:45
7:22
58

Mackenzie Faust
Jr
21:44
7:22
30

Tessa Chen
Fr
22:41
7:41
43

Madi Hamilton
Fr
22:04
7:29
17

Leung Jenny
So
21:47
7:23
61
Andrea Hernandez
21:50

7:24
55

Runr4

Olivia Di Santo
Sr
21:37
7:20
27

Salma Sheriff
Jr
21:28
717
1

Sophie Liu
So
22:00
7:27
34

Alicia Chu
Fr
21:34
7:19
10

Dominique Lau
Sr
22:25
7:36
64

Ashley Rangel

22:47
7:43
82

Catherine De
Vito
Jr
22:11
7:31
46

Lena
Krockenberger
So
21:43
7:22
13
Natalie Hill
So
21:57
7:27
10
Chloe Sharratt
Fr
22:52
7:45
54

Campista Sara
Jr
21:59
7:27
67

Shannon Harger
Jr
22:05
7:29
35

Nicole Leon
Fr
22:42
7:42
44

Rachel Korobkin
Fr
22:15
7:33
18

Doan Ngoc
So

22:05
7:29
69
Brenda
Bermudez

21:51
7:24
57

Runr5
Margot Bellon
Jr

21:50
7:24
31

Sanjana Borle
Fr
22:04
7:29
16

Carissa Wong
Fr
22:11
7:31
37

Abby Twoy
So

21:47
7:23
14

Audrey White
So
22:30
7:37
66

Savannah
Longoria

22:57
747
87

Carissa Wong
Fr
22:37
7:40
53

Ashlee Kupor
So
22:17
7:33
19

Alicia Chu

Emma O'hara
Sr
23:21
7:55
65

Donahue Erin
Jr
23:03
7:49
99

Helen Fisher
Sr
22:20
7:34
40

Klytie Xu
Jr

22:53
7:45
50

Valerie Mata
Jr
24:04
8:10
50

Justo Stephanie
Jr

22:21
7:35
72

Rayanne Bookout

23:23
7:56
126

Runré
Briana Reynolds
Sr

22:07
7:30
36

Sabrina Hung
So
22:18
7:34
19

Catherine De Vito
Jr
22:37
7:40
41

Natalie Hill
So
22:19
7:34
21

India Flinchum
Jr
23:23
7:55
77

Isabelle Torres

23:17
7:54
920

Ajia Grant
Jr
23:01
7:48
58

Abby Simcox
So

22:26
7:36
23

Elise Epstein
Jr
22:59
7:47
21

Brighid Bugos
Fr

24:27
8:17
81

Gayraud
Madeleine
Jr
23:53
8:06
121

Sara Bower
So
22:40
7:41
42

Christy Chan
Sr
23:17
7:54
57

Kenna Doeden
Jr
24:05
8:10
52

Shakouri Niki
So
22:34
7:39
85

Linda Rocha
24:15

8:13
147

http://www.xcstats.com/search-xc-california.php

Runr7

Nicole Wallace
Jr
23:05
7:49
52

Megan Wang
So

22:21
7:35
20

Ajia Grant
Jr
23:21
7:55
59

Sherry Zhou
Sr
22:27
7:37
24

Campbelle
Howland
Sr
23:56
8:07
81

Madeleine
Quinn
Fr
23:54
8:06
73

Alice Bibaud
Fr
22:35
7:39
26

Tjasa Kmetec
So
23:15
7:53
24

Beatrice Bugos
Fr
24:34
8:20
83
Moore
Alexandra
Sr
26:00
8:49
132

Emmeline Lin
Fr
23:42
8:02
65
Sophia
Jackson
Fr
24:12
8:12
54

Tran Krystal
So
23:06

7:50
100
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